
20
25

YEARS

Raising children to raise the world

The catalog 
for ages 0/6

LEARNING IS FUN



Happy 
YEARS

birthday

Since 1975, Wesco’s commitment to 
designing, selecting and manufacturing 
innovative products for children 
aged 0 to 6 has been unwavering.

The well-being of children 
our driving force
E
corporate mission: For children to awaken the world! 
We admire the potential of all children and are equally 
attentive to their individual needs. For us, diversity is 

a range of new, innovative products.

The customer
at the center of our 
concerns
Alongside early childhood professionals, schools, 
nurseries, we have forged a lasting and trusting 
relationship for more than 50 years. More than ever, 
our desire is to maintain our high standards and 

innovative products and services.

Tomorrow
is imagined today
We are all mobilized to take care of the future of 
children. Every day our choices are guided by our 

on the environment, raising children’s awareness of 
the challenges of tomorrow and living well together… 
Continuous improvement is the heart of our approach



62 - 129 SPORT  
AND MOTOR SKILLS

56 - 61 GAMES

2 - 55 LAYOUT  
AND FURNITURE 

CONTENTS



2

L

M

N

A

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

B

 CONVERTIBLE CHAIR

67 518 each

L

 Basic STRAIGHT LOW CHAIR 

67 539 each

K

 Sensory Baby TILE

62 481 each

J

 Mosaic CONTAINER

67 536 each

I

 Mosaic MAT  

67 517 each

H

 Basic SMALL SQUARE 

67 537 each

G

67 510 each

F

 BABY WALL MAT  

67 534 each

A

 BABY WALL MAT With 
mirrors Single

67 535 each   

B

 Basic LOW CORNER CHAIR  

67 541 each

C

 Basic QUARTER CIRCLE 

67 538 each

D

 BASE FOR LIGHT TUBE  

56 731 each

E

 Kia Child SEAT

67 548 each

M

20 021 each

N

Covered in comfortable, resistant and ultra-safe vinyl  
fabric for intensive use and easy cleaning.
High-density foam (1,5 lbs/ft3) will not sag over  
time and does not pose an injury risk to children.

Relaxing furniture
White furniture for 

light patterns!
The colours created by the light patterns allow 

children to experience unique moments, 
awakening their senses so that they develop 

improved body awareness.



3

T
U

R S

Q

O
P

LA
YO

UT
 AN

D 
FU

RN
ITU

RE

T + 18 months   
BEANBAG CHAIR

using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. Choice of 

(222)
37 674 each

Scan the QR code 
and view this 

product in 360°!

+ 18 months

LED light device.
each

O Manu LIGHT-UP TORTOISE 62 463
P Roby the LIGHT-UP CAT 64 924
Q LIGHT-UP CUBE 64 979
R LIGHT-UP MUSHROOM 64 919
S LIGHT-UP PEBBLE 64 980

Safety: This product is mains 
rechargeable for a battery life of 
over 8 hours.  
Convenient use: Remote control 
supplied to change the colour, 

increasing intensity, etc.) and 
intensity of the light.

Light-up furniture
The fascination of 

perception!
Children are sure to be soothed with 
this light-up furniture which brings a 

pop of colour to a sensory room.

U + 2 years   
CHILD’S MONOBLOC DECKCHAIR with 
comfort cushion
become a must-have: it owes its success to its 

45 218 set



4

Phthalate-free.

fabric storage bag and 1 
self-adhesive repair patch.

+ 6 months    
SENSORY IGLOO

areas. The child feels reassured and protected in this dome-shaped space where 

57 359 each     

+ 12 months    
POP UP TENT Large size
tent folds and unfolds in a matter of seconds. Once unfolded, stabilise the tent by 

 

67 557 each     

A really cosy space, created 
in the blink of an eye!

Sensory:
transparent surfaces and sound absorption inside.
Accessibility: wide opening.
Safety: transparent openings for optimal supervision.  
Highly resistant thick fabric.

Easy to clean: can be easily cleaned with a soft cloth or sponge 
using cold soapy water.
Space saving:

Pop-up system: easy to unfold and refold 

Base ventilation to allow air to circulate freely. 
Easy carry with the storage bag 
Large to accommodate several children at the same time

MADE IN CANADA
Complies with standard  

EN 1021-1 and 2: 

furnishings

do-it-yourself installation.

From birth   Made in Canada 
SENSORY CABIN The thickness of the foam reduces noise and protects the child 
from injury. The vinyl fabric is suitable for intensive group use and is easily cleaned. 

53 916 each     

Safe: highly resistant vinyl fabric for intensive use in 
communities. 

renewed sense of calm. 
Easy to clean: wipes clean with a soft cloth or sponge, and cold 
soapy water.

sensory huts



5

A

B

C

LA
YO

UT
 AN

D 
FU

RN
ITU

RE

Sensory motor skills
Encourage movement 

through sensory experience!
Through touch, the child puts words to the  

feelings they experience, boosting their language  
learning and exchanges with others.  

A great source of sharing and discovery!

wesco
design

From eco-managed 
forests

+ 12 months
SENSORY WOODEN TILES These wooden tiles can be placed side by side to form the suitable sensory path(s) for 
each need by adding natural materials such as sand, leaves, feathers and more. Touch, discover and smell: these 
sensory tiles encourage children to become aware of their body and improve their balance by stimulating tactile 

soft cloth in cold soapy water. Indoor use.
pack of 5

A 5 hollow tiles. 63 374

B Sensory kit 2 hollow tiles, 1 block tile, 1 cushion tile, 1 ridged 
tile, pebbles and driftwood. 63 375

C Sensory 2 kit 3 cushioned tiles, 1 block tile and 1 ridged tile. 63 376



6

Baby support cushions
Cosy  

for children, reassuring
carers!

wesco
design

Free of azo dyes.

Safe:
Easy care: machine washable cover.
Very comfortable: ultra-soft fabrics.

6 to 9 months

SIT-U-UP

density 1,5 lbs/ft3, covered with 

cloth in cold soapy water.  
Fitted with an anti-slip base.  

57 288    each 

4 to 9 months

HORSESHOE CUSHION

Small size Large size

57 239
each

57 242
each

6 to 9 months

BABY CHAIR

57 243
each

4 to 9 months

BABY SUPPORT CUSHION MAT

Nomad Group Caterpillar

57 244
each

Baby support:  

57 245
each

Baby support:  

44 243
each

From birth   
Origami BABY BOUNCER/CHAIR

56 018 each   

2-in-1, 
convertible!

Removable cover: with zip closure
Strong: support cushion securely 
stitched to mat
Safe: no risk of slipping
Comfortable: soft mat

wesco
design

Choice of colours:



7

A B C

BASIC recreation areas

Hygienic: the vinyl fabric is easy to 
clean with a cloth or soft sponge and 
cold soapy water
Tough: 1,5 lbs/ft3 high-density foam 
interior that does not sag over time 
No risk of injury: foam covered with 
vinyl fabric

for use under  
adult supervision

wesco 
design

Complies with 
standard EN 1021-1 

MADE IN CANADA

Fitted with an anti-slip base.

The relaxation centre 
TRAPEZIUM POUFFES KIT 

 

The ring  
TRAPEZIUM POUFFE KIT 

BASE MAT This mat is used as a  

00 186 each   

TRAPEZIUM POUFFE

 

(215) - CORAL (216)
00 865 each   

SQUARE POUFFE 

each

A 04 013
B 04 503
C 00 861

Reading  
SQUARE MODULES

66 677
pack of 6

Little domino  
SQUARE MODULES

1 T podium, 2 big bricks and 4 high 

61 312
set

Checkerboard corner  
SQUARE MODULES

1 Liloo container, 2 square cushions 

66 678
pack of 6

Relaxation area  
SQUARE MODULES

 
 

61 818
set

66 679 pack of 6 66 680 set

Phthalate-free.



8

Easy to arrange:  
 

and a  hook & loop strip on the edge
Comfort and strength:  

1,5 lbs/ft3 high-density foam interior (does not sag over time)
Hygienic:  

the vinyl fabric is easy to clean with a cloth or soft sponge  
and cold soapy water

for use under adult supervision

wesco 
design

Complies with standard EN 

Phthalate-free.

MADE IN CANADA

Baby Seat activity areas
From birth

for use under adult 
supervision

Our "Babyseats" can be used singly or together to form areas  
for playing, reading or resting.



9

A B C

D E

LA
YO

UT
 AN

D 
FU

RN
ITU

RE

Triangular Babyseat 
MAT

 

05 173
each  
  

Square Babyseat  
MAT

 

05 174
each  

 

Triangular Babyseat 
WITH BACKREST

 

04 576
each  

 

Square Babyseat 
CORNER WITH 

BACKREST
 

42 972
each  

 

Square Babyseat  
WITH BACKREST

 

05 172
each  

 

without balls
48 419 set

Square Babyseat KIT
Consists of:  4 Baby seat square corner mats,  

 
 

with balls
43 168 set

With edges for greater 
comfort!

From birth 

set

A Little Nest Babyseat KIT 3 triangular Baby seats 59 214

B Nest Babyseat KIT 6 Babyseats, including 5 triangles with backrest  
and 1 triangular mat. 39 828

C Ring Babyseat KIT 8 Babyseats, including 6 triangles, 1 square  
and 1 square mat. 39 831

D Oasis Babyseat KIT 10 Babyseats, including 6 triangles, 2 squares  
and 2 square mats. 39 833

E Rest area Babyseat KIT 8 Babyseats, including 4 corner squares, 2 squares  
and 2 mats. 45 779



1010

A

E

C D

H

B

F G

SEATY range

 wesco 
design

Complies with standard  
 

Phthalate-free.

each

I Kid 59 486
J Relax 59 489
K Large 59 488

REPLACEMENT COVER
each

59 482
59 484
59 483

Seaty CUSHION

each

A Cube 53 936
B Pyramid 53 935
C Kid 53 934
D Relax 53 922  
E Maxi Relax 58 386  
F Large 53 919  
G LOW CHAIR 58 394  
H BENCH 58 395  

REPLACEMENT COVER 
each

53 886
53 884
53 883
53 882
57 292
53 881
58 391
58 392

Indoor and outdoor!
Exceptional comfort:
around all body shapes
Easy care: wash with a sponge
Practical: handle for easy carry
Hygienic: machine washable cover

Highly resistant 
waterproof fabric

Seaty Comfort CUSHION



1111

N O

L

M

I

K

J

A brand which guarantees toxic-free 
products which won't harm your body  

Exceptional comfort:
snugly around all body shapes
Hygienic: machine washable cover
Easy care: dries quickly and doesn’t crease
Practical: handle for easy carry

For indoor use!
Ultra-soft furnishing fabric

Seat cushions
Extra comfortable for 

absolute relaxation

wesco
design

A brand which guarantees 
toxic-free products which 
won't harm your body or the 

O VERSATILE LEAF CUSHION

57 287 each

M SEAT CUSHION

33 903 each   
SEAT CUSHION 33 902 each

N BEANBAG CHAIR

37 674 each   

L NIDOO SEAT

59 494 each   
REPLACEMENT COVER 59 492 each



12

MADE IN CANADA

Complies with standard  
EN 1021-1 and 2: 

furnishings
 

Phthalate-free.

wesco 
design

and discs create a relaxing reading space in the 
blink of an eye!

Easy to store in our nomad furniture!

Comfortable and hard-wearing: 1,5 lbs/ft3 
high-density foam interior (does not sag over time). 
Easy care: the vinyl fabric is easy to clean with a cloth  
or soft sponge in cold soapy water.

CITRUS DISC

GRAPHIC DECORATIVE 
POUFFE MAXI PACK

59 537
pack of 3

GRAPHIC DECORATIVE 
POUFFE

 
 Choice of colours:  

 

59 498

WILD ANIMALS DECORATIVE 
POUFFE MAXI PACK 

59 539
pack of 3

Lion

59 526

Red panda
 CORAL (216)

59 525

Panda

59 524

SCHOOL DECORATIVE POUFFE 
MAXI PACK 

59 538
pack of 3

Pencils

59 523

Numbers

59 522

The alphabet

59 499

59 536
pack of 3

 4 NOMAD POUFFES 
68 218 pack of 4

Orange

59 497

Lemon

59 496

Lime
 

59 495

DISC
 

 Choice of colours:  
 

 
 

00 864

NOMAD POUFFE
 

 Choice of colours:  
 

68 217

WILD ANIMAL DECORATIVE POUFFEDECORATIVE SCHOOL POUFFE



13

A

B

MAXI PACK OF  
9 CUSHION PADS Assorted colours 

50 137 pack of 9

DISC

50 136 each   

Seat height:  Seat height:  

B HORIZONTAL STORAGE  

49 623 each   

A VERTICAL STORAGE 

51 802 each   

Ding Dong CUSHION

58 271

Ding Dong POUFFE / BENCH

58 269

Cube MINI POUFFE

56 531



14

RED (217)

180

138

001

220

181

218

N69

217

216

215

014

037

214

057

BASIC range
Vibrant colours!

For a colourful ambiance!
The combination of warm shades and soothing and reassuring 

colours to create a universe of stimuli.

 Choice of colours:

4-SEATER BENCH

54 198

54 199

54 200

3-SEATER BENCH

54 193

54 194

54 196

TWO-SEATER BENCH

54 190

54 191

54 192

CORNER CHAIR

54 187

54 188

54 189

STRAIGHT CHAIR

54 184

Seat he
user height 31 54 185

Seat 

54 186

Hygienic: the vinyl fabric is easy to clean with a cloth or 
soft sponge and cold soapy water. 
Hard-wearing: 1,5 lbs/ft3 high-density foam interior that 
does not sag over time. 
No risk of injury: foam covered with vinyl fabric.



15

Choice of colours

+ 18 months   

Basic FLOOR SEAT for children

59 589 each

classrooms

54 237
set

54 238
set

54 239
set

Basic CORNER LOUNGE KIT
1 corner armchair, 1 2-seater bench, 1 3-seater bench,  

54 240
set

54 241
set

54 242
set

Basic LARGE LOUNGE KIT
2 corner armchairs, 1 4-seater bench, 1 straight chair,  

54 229
set

54 231
set

54 233
set

Basic COMFORT CHAIR
1 straight chair and 1 small square cushion.

54 234
set

54 235
set

54 236
set

Basic ISLAND KIT

 Choice of colours:

QUADRANT POUFFE

54 181

54 182

54 183

ROUND POUFFE

01 794

00 860 

00 645

SMALL SQUARE 
CUSHION

54 178

54 179

54 180

SQUARE POUFFE

01 793

00 861

00 644

LA
YO

UT
 AN

D 
FU

RN
ITU

RE



16

Create a world of stimulation, conducive  
to a more relaxing experience.  

How? By combining our wooden furniture  
with our vinyl covered motor and reading units, 

all in soft and harmonious colours.

BASIC range
Natural colours

For a soft and soothing atmosphere

Hygienic: the vinyl fabric is easy to clean with a cloth or soft sponge 
and cold soapy water 
Tough: high-density 1,5 lbs/ft3 foam interior that does not sag over 
time 
No risk of injury: foam covered with vinyl fabric

A symbol of nature, green 
comforts and calms the mind.

Blue, a symbol of water and 
sky, is known to help manage 
stress and anxiety. 

Beige reminds us of wood and 
lends a warm and luminous 
hue. 

Grey has a soothing and 
refreshing presence. Combined 
with other colours, it creates a 
relaxing environment.

104

057

138

135

223

139

122

180



17

TWO-SEATER BENCH

 
 

 
54 190

 
 

54 191

 
 

54 192

STRAIGHT CHAIR

 
 

54 184

 
 

54 185

 
 

54 186

CORNER CHAIR

 
 

54 187

 
 

54 188

 
 

54 189

QUADRANT POUFFE

 
54 181

54 182

 

54 183

Choice of colours:  
 

 

SMALL SQUARE 
CUSHION

Sea  
 

54 178

Sea  
user he

 

54 179

Seat  
 

54 180



1818

008

016
Wesco innovation

Yes  

to bio-sourced 
vinyl fabric!

100%  

(solvent free), woven 
appearance and 
textured feel to 

prevent the material 
from becoming 

distorted 

Fabric made with more 
than 70% natural cotton, 
resulting in bio-sourced 

and Oeko-tex labels 

Hygienic: simply wipe with a cloth or soft sponge
Hard-wearing: 1,5 lbs/ft3 high-density foam interior 
that does not sag over time
No risk of injury: foam covered with vinyl fabric
Ecological: made from bio-based vinyl fabric

Bio-based BASIC range

Plant colours
Breathe in nature

Because today's children are the adults 
of tomorrow, put at their disposal 

products consistent with respecting the 

bio-based vinyl fabric.



1919

ROUND  
POUFFE

 

 
60 173

 

60 174

 

60 175

 Choice of colours:

- NATURAL (016)

 Choice of colours:

- NATURAL (016)

 Choice of colours:

- NATURAL (016)

Natural 
colour 

without 
added dyes

Green colour 
without azo 

dyes

ISLAND  
KIT

 

60 142

 

60 143

60 144

COMFORT CHAIR

 

60 138

 

60 139

60 141

STRAIGHT  
CHAIR

 
 

60 128

 
 

60 129

 
 

60 131

QUADRANT 
POUFFE

 

 
60 135

 

60 136

 

60 137

SMALL SQUARE 
CUSHION

Seat height  
 

 
from

 

 
60 132

Seat height  

 
to 

 

60 133

Seat height  
 

 

 

60 134



20

217

216

215

057

214

037

139

014

138

222

187

186

Choice of colours: Choice of colours:  

MADE IN CANADA

Complies with standard 
EN 1021-1 and 2: 

furnishings 

wesco
design

ARMCHAIR  
Right armrest

65 092

65 093

65 094

ARMCHAIR

65 089

65 090

65 091

CHAIR

65 086

65 087

65 088

POUFFE

65 083

65 084

65 085

SQUARE POUFFE

01 793

00 861

00 644

ROUND POUFFE

user size –  01 794

00 860

00 645

Comfort and strength: 1,5 lbs/ft3 high-density foam 
interior (does not sag over time).  
Easy clean: the vinyl fabric can be cleaned with a cloth or 
soft sponge, and cold soapy water.

CLUB Range
Armrests for comfort!

Phthalate-free.



21

 

65 112
set

 

65 113
set

 

65 116
set

 

65 105
set

 

65 109
set

 

65 111
set

 

65 122
set

 

65 129
set

 

65 132
set

 

65 118
set

 

65 120
set

 

65 121
set

Choice of colours:  
 

Choice of colours:  
 

Choice of colours:  
 

Choice of colours:  
 

Large corner sofa club KIT

Corner Sofa Club KIT1 armchair with right armrest, 1 armchair with 

Large sofa club KIT1 armchair with right armrest, 1 armchair with 

SOFA

 

65 102

 

65 103

 

65 104

CORNER  
ARMCHAIR

 

65 098

 

65 099

 

65 101

ARMCHAIR  
Left armrest

 

65 095

 

65 096

 

65 097

LA
YO

UT
 AN

D 
FU

RN
ITU

RE



22

MADE IN CANADA

Complies with 
standard EN 1021-1 

wesco 
design

Easy clean: the vinyl fabric can be 
cleaned with a cloth or soft sponge, 
and cold soapy water.

Screen-printed decor for 
greater durability.

Comfort and strength: 1,5 lbs/ft3 
high-density foam interior (does 
not sag over time).  

Decor CLUB range
Fun decorations  

the kids’ favourite!
Phthalate-free.



23

Little Frog Lounge Club ARMCHAIR KIT

Club armchair.

65 073 set

Little Birdie Lounge Club ARMCHAIR KIT

and 1 Club armchair.

65 074 set

Zoozio Lounge Club ARMCHAIR KIT
 Consists of:  1 Club low chair, 1 Zoozio Club sofa, 1 

65 075 set

Animal Club ARMCHAIR KIT
 Consists of:  1 Frog Club armchair, 1 Birdie Club 

armchair and 1 Cat Club armchair.

65 076 set  

SOFA  
Cat

SOFA  
Frog

SOFA  
Birdie

SOFA  
Rainbow

SOFA  
Zoozio

 

65 031
 
 

 

65 032
 
 

 

65 033
 
 

 

65 034
 
 

 

65 035
 
 

ARMCHAIR  
Cat

ARMCHAIR  
Frog

ARMCHAIR  
Birdie

ARMCHAIR  
Rainbow

ARMCHAIR  
Zoozio

 

65 026
 
 

 

65 027
 
 

 

65 028
 
 

 

65 029
  
 

 

65 030
 
 

LA
YO

UT
 AN

D 
FU

RN
ITU

RE



24

B

A

B

A
BASIC KIT #1 Consists of:  1 bench seat, 1 lounge 

09 388 each  

BASIC KIT #2 Consists of:  1 bench seat, 1 lounge 

09 397 each  

BASIC KIT #2 Consists of:  1 bench seat, 1 lounge 

09 389 each  

BASIC KIT #1 Consists of:  1 bench seat, 1 lounge 

09 396 each  

BASIC KIT #1 Consists of:  1 bench seat, 1 lounge 

09 392 each  

BASIC KIT #2 Consists of:  1 bench seat, 1 lounge 

09 393 each  



25

D

C

D

C

BASIC KIT #4 Consists of:  1 bench seat, 4 quarter-

09 399 each  

BASIC KIT #4 Consists of:  1 bench seat, 4 quarter-

09 395 each  

BASIC KIT #3 Consists of:  2 benches, 4 quarter-

09 390 each  

BASIC KIT #3 Consists of:  2 benches, 4 quarter-

09 394 each  

BASIC KIT #3 Consists of:  2 benches, 4 quarter-

09 398 each  

BASIC KIT #4 Consists of:  1 bench seat, 4 quarter-

09 391 each  

LA
YO

UT
 AN

D 
FU

RN
ITU

RE



26

F G

C

E

B DA

Choice of colours:

MADE IN CANADA

Phthalate-free.

wesco
design

Delta  
SMALL CORNER 

KIT

Delta  
SMALL AGORA  

KIT

Delta  
LOVE SEAT  

KIT

Delta  
TRIPOD  

KIT

Delta  
LARGE AGORA  

KIT

Delta  
TWIN BENCH  

KIT

Delta  
LARGE MEETING 

KIT

60 774
set

60 768
set

60 772
set

60 766
set

60 776
set

60 778
set

60 793
set

Seat height 

+ 18 months

Firmness  

Available in 3 shapes, our Delta seats can be 
combined together to create large reading and group 

spaces. Want to create a space for relaxation?  
Quickly rearrange your set and invite children  

to feel “at home”.

Comfort and strength: 1,5 lbs/ft3 high-density foam 
interior (does not sag over time). 
Easy clean: the vinyl fabric can be cleaned with a cloth 
or soft sponge, and cold soapy water.

DELTA Range

GFEDCBA

82" 82"

87"

41"

41
"



2727

J
IH

MLK

Kidy S'Cool GROUP PLAY ISLAND
using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. Fitted with 

68 288    set      

KIDY S’COOL foam island
The solution for a wide 

variety of layouts!
their own, combined in an island to create a large meeting 
area or combined with our range of Kidy S'Cool furniture to 

produce a classroom where everything can be easily 
moved to suit the activities.

Delta  
TRIANGLE POUFFE

Delta  
TRAPEZIUM POUFFE

Delta  
BENCH

60 717
each

60 716
each

60 749
each

 Choice of colours: 

 Fitted with an 
anti-slip base.

Basic ROUND POUFFE QUARTER CIRCLE LARGE QUARTER CIRCLE

56 462
each

68 214
each

68 216
each

MADE IN CANADA

Phthalate-free.

wesco
design

M

J

L

I

K

H

LA
YO

UT
 AN

D 
FU

RN
ITU

RE

30"

30
"



28

A

B C

D

MADE IN CANADA

Complies with 
standard EN 1021-1 

Phthalate-free.

wesco
design

Kia SEAT

Child 54 872 each

Tic Tac range

A Tic Tac LOW CHAIR 49 673 each

B Tic Tac POUFFE / TABLE / FOOTREST 49 674 each

C KIT of 3 Tic Tac LOW CHAIRS 66 729 set

D Tic Tac LOUNGE KIT 66 730 set

Comfort and strength: 1,5 lbs/ft3 
high-density foam interior  
(does not sag over time). 
Hygienic: the vinyl fabric is easy to 
clean with a cloth or soft sponge and 
cold soapy water 
Safe: made entirely of foam covered in 
vinyl fabric.

TIC TAC range
Firm rounded 

support.

KIA Rocking chair
A cosy safe  

rocking chair!

Fabric and 
foam, safe 
for hands.



292929

HGFE

Luna POUFFE
with water. For indoor and outdoor use.

E Small size

01 992 each

F Large size

01 989 each

Liloo ARMCHAIR

(025)
20 043 each

Liloo SOFA

20 042 each

H Luna "Triangle" KIT Consists of:  2 Luna 

(221)
20 167 set

G LUNA CONTAINER Capacity: 7,66 gal. Ø 23 

indoor and outdoor use. Choice of colours: BLUE 

20 047 each

for height from 

Big comfort Liloo kit
 Consists of:  2 Liloo armchairs, 1 Liloo sofa

56 864 set

Little comfort Liloo kit
 Consists of:  1 Liloo armchair, 1 Liloo sofa

56 863 set

LUNA range

A sturdy plastic body and comfortable foam seat,  
for an original range designed with children in mind.

LILOO Range

Totem TRAY

indoor and outdoor use. 

56 424 each

MULTICOLOURED (020)

56 529 pack of 4

ROUND POUFFE  

BLUE (057) - BLUE (214) - TEAL (223) - 

01 794 each

00 860 each

00 645 each

Liloo CONTAINER

20 044 each

In a line, a circle or the shape of a star,  

Play, store, stack!

LA
YO

UT
 AN

D 
FU

RN
ITU

RE



30

218

181

220

N69

203

180

001

138

135

057

214

223

0

1

8

5

7

4

3

014

139

122

037

215

216

217

G HB FEC DA

Adult height:
seat height  

Comfortable and 
hard-wearing:  

interior in 1,5 lbs/ft3 
high-density foam (does not 

sag over time)
Easy care:  

the vinyl fabric is easy to clean 
using a cloth or soft sponge 

and cold soapy water.
Adult height:  

MADE IN CANADA

Complies with 
standard EN 1021-1 : 

furnishings

wesco
design

The Basic adult range has seen its lines redesigned to match the child version. Create an inviting space for kids and adults! Made from 1,5 lbs/ft3 high-density FOAM covered 

A Basic HEATER 56 456 each

B Basic CHAIR WITH 2 ARMRESTS 56 457 each

C Basic BENCH SEAT 56 458 each

D Basic LOW CORNER CHAIR 56 459 each

E Basic RIGHT ARMCHAIR 56 460 each

F Basic LEFT ARMCHAIR 56 461 each

BASIC ADULT

Phthalate-free.

Quality at the best price!

G Basic ROUND POUFFE 56 462 each  / 
H Basic SQUARE POUFFE 56 463 each  / 



31

001

187

224

MADE IN FRANCE

wesco
design

Kia RECEPTION KIT Consists of:  3 rocking 

54 874
set

Kia SEAT ROCKING CHAIR

54 869 each

Tilting movement 
with no risk of 

falling.

Fabric and foam, 
safe for hands.

Adult 
height:  
seat height: 

.

KIA reception area

Relaxation through 
movement!

 Choice of colours:  

Basic CORNER SOFA Consists of:  1 right 
armchair, 2 chairs, 1 corner chair and 1 left armchair. 

56 507
set

Basic 4 SEATER SOFA Consists of:  1 right 
armchair, one bench and 1 left armchair.  

56 505
set

Basic 2 SEATER SOFA Consists of:  1 right 

56 502
set

Basic CHAIR AND POUFFE Consists of:  1 chair 

56 499
set

Comfortable and 
hard-wearing: 1,5 lbs/ft3 
high-density foam interior 
(does not sag over time)  

Hygienic:  
the vinyl fabric is easy to clean 
with a cloth or soft sponge in 

cold soapy water



32

 
 Choice of colours:  

 
 Choice of colours:  

 S1 to S2 

Reversible for 2 seat heights and 1 table

 

Sturdy: made from thick plastic 
Hygienic: easy to clean and disinfect 

Safe: all edges are rounded 
Stackable for easy storage  

Can be used indoors and outdoors  
 a table or bench, low chair and high chair

PILOUFACE tables and chairs

MADE IN FRANCE

Phthalate-free.

wesco 
design

 S00 to S0 

Pilouface ARMCHAIR/TABLE

04 710
each

Pilouface MAXI ARMCHAIR

20 031
each

Pilouface MAXI BENCH SEAT

 
 Choice of colours: TEAL (223) - LICHEN 

(122) - CORAL (216)

20 032
each

Pilouface BENCH SEAT/TABLE

 
 Choice of colours: TEAL (223) - LICHEN 

(122) - CORAL (216)

11 472
each

 



33

A

B

5 to 7 years
Size 2

45 132 set

2 to 5 years
Size 1

45 133 set

Flora LIVING ROOM

Robust: made of thick plastic
Hygienic: can be cleaned with a 
sponge and can be desinfected
Safe: all edges are rounded
Stackable:

B
Flora TABLE

and outdoor use. Choice of colours: TEAL (223) - 

44 874 each   

A   
Flora STOOL

(216)

T1
44 872 each   

T2
44 873 each   

Complies with standard 
D60-300

Phthalate-free.

wesco
design

FLORA tables and stools

Size 1  
to Size 2  

for children from 
2 to 7 years  

NEW  
COLOURS



34

Tadam DOUBLE 
CUSHION

Choice of colours: BLUE 

56 136 each

Made with 15% recycled 

(164)

Tadam BENCH
Double
56 134 each   
Quadruple
56 135 each   

Tadam TRAY
SINGLE
56 132 each

Double
10,30 gal.
56 133 each

Hygienic: easy to clean and can be 
disinfected
Sturdy: made of thick plastic
Safe: all edges are rounded
Practical: container with handles on the 
top and bottom for easy handling

TADAM Storage trays
Quickly set up a meeting area while enjoying clever storage 

space! Once the activity is over, the trays slide under the 
seats for a readily optimised space.

Phthalate-free.

wesco
design

Gaya PODIUM
they like: they can sit on it, cross it or use it as  

a table alone or with 2, 3 or more friends.  

It creates a free space and a quirky world.  

51 880    each      

Tough
Easily washable Slide the trays 

under the seats 
and you’re done!



35

B D F H

I
G

A C E

LA
YO

UT
 AN

D 
FU

RN
ITU

RE

 

A Tadam BENCH KIT 56 146 set

B Tadam WALL KIT 2 single trays, 2 double trays. 56 147 set

C Tadam TOWER KIT bench. 56 148 set

D Tadam PODIUM KIT 56 149 set

E Tadam DUAL BENCH KIT and 2 cushions. 56 151 set

F Tadam CUBE KIT and 6 cushions. 56 152 set

G Tadam GROUP KIT 56 153 set

H Tadam BUNDLING KIT 56 154 set

I Tadam TRIPLE BENCH KIT and 9 cushions. 56 155 set



36

Backrest

59 348 each   

Cushion
59 347 each   

COMFORT ACCESSORY For adult recliners For even more comfort on our 

COMFORT CUSHION for stackable child 
recliner

45 217 each   

MADE IN CANADA

wesco
design

MADE IN FRANCE

wesco
design

Comfortable
size!

Lightweight: 11,0 lbs
Easy to move with its built-in handle
Monobloc construction for greater durability

Easy care: completely sponge-washable
Non-slip pads

Comfort 
solution

LOUNGING CHAIR

a soft cloth in cold soapy water. Fitted with an anti-slip 

68 209 each   

+ 2 years   
MONOBLOC DECKCHAIR

with a sponge. For indoor and outdoor use. Choice of 

44 645 each   

+ 2 years   
CHILD’S MONOBLOC DECKCHAIR with 
comfort cushion 

45 218 set   

ADULT RECLINER Comfortable and stable, this recliner will give you good 

55 981 each   

Comfort ADULT RECLINER Consists of:  1 adult recliner, 1 cushion and 1 

(182)

61 243 set   

Resistant: one-piece, thick plastic
Easy maintenance: a simple wipe 
with a sponge
Ultrastable Lightweight



37

A B C D

E F G H

I J K

wesco
design

Withstands intensive use and washing 

Anti-pilling 
Ultra-robust back

REZISTATOO MATS
Giant! 

ULTRA durable!

MONOCHROME Rezistatoo MAT
sewn with back woven strong synthetic fabric. Choice of colours: BLUE (002) - 

each

I Round 51 274
J Square 51 275
K Rectangle 51 276

Rezistatoo MAT

each

A Tree 58 492
B Camp 58 489
C Leaves 58 491
D Zoozios 58 488
E Pencils 63 322
F Alphabet 63 319
G Coloured squares 63 320
H Multicoloured 63 321

78
 3

/4
"

78 3/4"

78 3/4"

118"



38

A B

+ 2 years
ÎLO EASEL

each

A 2-Place 54 623
B 4-Place 54 156

 Comes assembled.

wesco
design

Stackable

Metal plate for 
attaching drawings 

with magnets

Practical: carry handle 
on top of the easel

Sturdy: made of thick plastic
Safe: all edges are rounded
Fully washable with water and a sponge
Additional storage on the 4-sided easel

This attractive Îlo easel is available in 2 and 4 place versions to suit your 
space. It can hold brushes and markers on the ledge and has metal plates  

to attach drawings using magnets.

ÎLO Easels

100%  



39

E

C

D

Phthalate-free.

wesco
design

protection

extra-comfortable

Name tag pocket
Adjustable Velcro strips at the backAdjustable neckline and hanging loop

Smocks and protective gear

Best value PAINTING APRON Made from 

each

C 2-3 
years 65 832

D 3-5 
years   RED (011) 65 831

E 6-8 
years   BLUE (002) 65 830

18 to 36 months 4 to 6 years 7 to 10 years

HIGHLY PROTECTIVE 
CHILD'S APRON

39 426 39 427 39 428

HIGH PROTECTION 
SMOCK

39 429 39 431 39 432

HIGH PROTECTION 
LONG SMOCK

40 882 40 883

RED (011)

18 to 36 months 4 to 6 years 7 to 10 years

CHILD'S APRON 39 420 39 421 39 422

CHILD'S SMOCK 39 423 39 424 39 425



4040

C

A

B

MADE IN FRANCE

do-it-yourself installation.

wesco
design

From eco-managed forests

Safe:
Sturdy: melamine coated high-density 
chipboard, solid beech legs with laminated 
plywood frames and accessories.

KIDY S’COOL RANGE
layout solution  

More than just storage units, the Kidy S’Cool range creates 
a complete classroom. It combines storage units  

supervisors options: working in small groups at a high 
table, or seated at a low table, or sitting alone in  
the refuge corner. Choose from multiple layouts. 

KIDY S'COOL PASSAGEWAY KIT with solid wooden legs

68 296 set

Kits with solid wood legs

Floor-based KIDY S'COOL LARGE CORNER KIT

68 289 set

Floor-standing kits

With counter

68 272 set

KIDY S'COOL LOW TABLE 
 A low table with an 

understated, designer look for your 

BEECH (legs).
68 274 set

KIDY S'COOL LOW UNIT 3 compartments Made from MELAMINE COATED 

each

A 68 279

B 68 281

C and cushion 68 282



4141

LA
YO

UT
 AN

D 
FU

RN
ITU

RE

Leaf curtain LINK
This piece can be positioned between 2 
units of the same height. The leaves form a 
curtain to hide behind or crawl under to get 

curtain). Comes with an assembly system.
68 205    set     

Roof LINK
Place this piece between 2 units to create 
a small passageway or position  

Comes with an assembly system.
68 203    each     

SHELF for units with a 

 Enhance your storage units with this 

system. 
68 197    each     

Window and  
Lounging chair LINK

Position between 2 storage units  
of the same height to create a  

Made from MELAMINE 

Choice of colours:  

68 212    set      

Window LINK
 Position between two pieces of 

furniture to make a partition. 

Made from MELAMINE COATED 

67 524    each      

on page 27

Unit accessories

KIDY S'COOL READING KIT with 
solid wooden legs

(057) - TEAL (223) - LICHEN (122) - 

68 297 set

KIDY S'COOL PODIUM KIT with 
solid wooden legs

(057) - TEAL (223) - LICHEN (122) - 

68 295 set

Floor-based KIDY S'COOL 
PASSAGEWAY KIT

68 290 set

Floor-based KIDY S'COOL 
RELAXATION KIT

68 292 set



42

RECTANGULAR SHELF BOOKSHELF BOX SHELF 1,5 gallons 3 gallons 5 gallons

69 577
each

69 576
each

69 578
each

69 571
each

69 570
each

69 569
each

CHAIR POUFFE MAXI POUFFE STOOL STOOL MAT

69 582
each

69 560
each

69 562
each

69 563
each

69 566
each

69 568
each

69 572
each

Filled with ultra-dense foam
1,5 lbs/ft3 foam 
covered with bio-based 
vinyl fabric.



4343

E

L

JI

D

F

B

G

H

C

K

A

K

Water hyacinth BASKET

A 0,45 gal 67 560 each

B 1,58 gal 67 561 each

C 3,70 gal 67 562 each

D 7,92 gal 67 563 each

E 2 Compartments, 1,85 gal 69 575 each

F 1,06 gal 67 572 each

G 2,75 gal 67 576 each

H 2,90 gal 67 573 each

I 5,54 gal 67 575 each

J 9,50 gal 67 577 each

K 16,63 gal 67 571 each

L TRAY COVER 67 578 each

Controlled artisan 
production methods mean 
that each basket is unique 

Ultra-lightweight 

wesco
design

WATER HYACINTH 
storage baskets
A natural,  

ultra-lightweight 
material!

For use with 
H, I and J



44

GF

EDCBA

Phthalate-free.

Complies with standard EN 
71-8 Complies with toy 

standards: EN 71 1, 2 and 3

Hygienic: can be cleaned with a sponge and disinfected
Easy to install
Heavy duty: made of thick plastic
Modular: can be used alone or assembled with 2 or 3

Reassuring areas for children

for use under adult supervision

TIO’LA cabin

 For joining two Tio’la cabins together.

Tio’la cabin

outdoor use.
61 665 each

each
F Tio'la Roof Canvas 49 995
G Tio'la Wall Canvas 49 994

setB Tio’la cabin 49 996C Tio’la cabin 49 997D Tio’la cabin 49 998E Tio’la cabin 49 999

each
A Tio’la cabin 50 353

MADE IN FRANCE

wesco
design

+ 18 months
Made in Canada

Softy HUT
Consists of:  4 walls with a thickness of  

do-it-yourself installation. Choice of colours: 

56 158    each    

Scan the QR 
code and 
view this 
product in 
360°!



4545

H LJ KI

LA
YO

UT
 AN

D 
FU

RN
ITU

RE

SMALL TINY TOT CABIN
set

H Comfort new + 12 months 1 cabin and 1 Mosaic comfort mat. 71 860
I The living room new + 12 months 71 861

Babi Up cabin
set

J Comfort + 12 months 1 cabin and 1 Mosaic comfort mat. 58 475
K The living room + 12 months 58 494
L Kitchen + 2 years 1 cabin, 1 “Chef’s Assistant” cooker, 1 sink and 1 washing machine. 58 493

SMALL TINY TOT CABIN

Without roof cover
67 490    each     

With roof cover
67 483    set     

MADE IN EUROPE

Complies with toy 
standards: EN 71 1, 2 and 3

Phthalate-free.

do-it-yourself installation.

wesco
design

relaxation and adventure!

Ideal for getting together, resting, playing and 
sharing secrets, the Babi Up wood cabin is a 

separate space where children will love to meet up.

for use under adult supervision

A space inviting
BABI UP cabin

Safe: openings for easier supervision
Sturdy: in varnished plywood
Easy to assemble
Optimised space
Multi-function: suitable for our 
role-play and reading furniture

From eco-managed 
forests

Babi Up Cabin

58 476    each     



4646

Made from recycled 

MADE IN FRANCE

do-it-yourself installation.

wesco
design

for use under adult supervision

Can be folded 
accordion-style and 
stored against a wall

Our decorative and cleverly designed Ublo barriers reinvent partitioning 
for spaces and playpens. Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use, 

they’re the perfect combination of functional and attractive with their 
lightweight design, rounded lines and soft colours. Designed to make 
life easier for supervisors, they fold away easily, accordion-style, for 

optimal space saving thanks to their compact dimensions.

The “featherweight” partition!
UBLO BARRIER

Lightweight:
Easy to move
Fully washable
Maximum safety

No sharp components likely to injure a child

supervisors



47

M

L

B KHE

JGD

IFC

A

Ublo BARRIER

 For indoor and outdoor use. each

A With bars  Choice of colours: 51 805

L  Ublo WALL ATTACHMENT
attachment you can make your arrangement of barriers 
into a permanent, sturdy space divider. Accordion folded 
along this attachment, the barriers will not take up 

51 823 set   

Opens with a single hand  
(two-step opening system)

Transparent : to say hello from 
the window!

M  NOISE REDUCING FOOT PADS for Ublo 
 Made from FELT Colours BLACK (017)

59 133 set   

Activities on 
both sides! 

LA
YO

UT
 AN

D 
FU

RN
ITU

RE
Indoor use. each

B Gate new 69 627

C Window 51 809

D Mirror 51 812

E Steering wheel 51 813

F Car 51 814

G 51 815

H Abacus 51 816

I Decorative 51 817

J Gears 51 818

K Water 51 819



48

A
B

new
Square UBLO KIT with gate Consists of:  3 slatted 
barriers, 1 mirror barrier, 1 abacus barrier, 1 water 
barrier, 1 gears barrier and 1 gate. Made from thick 

70 981 set

Scan the QR code 
and view this 
product in 360°!

Ready to use kits

With activities  The smallest children are  
easily visible!

Ublo KIT

A Ublo KIT 4 Ublo slatted barriers. 51 827 set

B Ublo LARGE KIT 8 Ublo slatted barriers. 51 828 set

new
Basics UBLO KIT with gate Consists of:  4 slatted 
barriers, 1 gate and 2 wall mounts.Made from thick 

70 841 set

Ublo activity KIT
barrier, 1 Car barrier, 1 Fish barrier, 1 Abacus barrier, 

installation.

51 831 set

Ublo Transparent KIT Consists of:  1 Mirror 
barrier, 1 Barred barrier, 1 Decorative barrier, 1 

51 830 set



49

J KG H LI

Pencil CORNER PROTECTOR This 
corner angle protection absorbs shocks 
and secures your spaces while adding 

outdoor use. Choice of colours: BLUE 

44 334 each   

MADE IN CANADA

wesco
design

ANTI-SHOCK MOBILE PARTITION

L 2 LARGE ANTI-SHOCK MOBILE 
PARTITIONS KIT 

45 483
pack of 2

each

K 45 479

each

J 58 505

I 2 SMALL ANTI-SHOCK MOBILE 
PARTITIONS KIT 

45 482
pack of 2

each

H 45 478

each

G 58 503

From birth Anti-shock MOBILE PARTITIONS
Seperates spaces and protects children

Hygienic: the vinyl fabric is easy to clean with a soft  
cloth or sponge in cold soapy water
Safe: foam interior
Long-lasting: high-density 1,5 lbs/ft3 foam
Mobile solution: perfect for all spaces
Modular: combine partitions with their self-adhering bands

Can be wrapped 
around poles  

35
 1

/2
"

23
 1

/2
"



50

D

J

D E

IHGF

CBA

each

E Standard version in 
bio-based coated fabric 60 087

Beds for independent 
children

Encourages free 
motor skills

Do not fold.  
Risk of deformation.

With 
environment-
friendly 
bio-based vinyl 

Hygienic: no contact between the mattress and 
the mattress contour above. The shape of the 
side allows the mattresses to breathe when 
stacked.
Easy care: the vinyl fabric can be cleaned gently 
with a cloth or sponge, in cold soapy water.
Comfortable:

Stackable:

Ideal for transitioning between a cot 
and a stackable bed, the contour 

Cocoon mattress encourages freedom 
of movement in children: it’s easily 

accessed by very young children who 
will be able to go to bed and get up 

level also minimises the risk of falling 
and so, reassures children.

COCON range

Complies with standard 

MADE IN CANADA

wesco
design

They overlap head-to-tail  
for twice as much space 
optimization 
for 6 slim mattress contours).

MAXI PACK CONTOUR COCOON MATTRESS

F Space saving and small waterproof mattress 51 978 set

G Standard and waterproof mattress 51 974 set

H Demi-contour and waterproof mattress 51 976 set

I Demi-contour and folding mattress 52 034 set

J Slim and 2 waterproof mattresses 68 317 set

pack of 2

D Slim 68 315

CONTOUR COCOON MATTRESS

each

A Space saving 51 969
B Standard 51 966
C Demi-contour 51 968

2 stacked contours  

6 months to 3 years 6 months to 3 years
2 to 6 months 6 months to 3 years 6 months to 3 years

Specially designed for 
the very young!  
Higher edges.



51

CONVERTIBLE CHAIR

water. Fitted with an anti-slip base. Choice of colours: 

27 106    each      

Easy to set up
Comfortable and easy to move, children can rest and take 

wesco
design

MADE IN CANADA

Folds in 3
Space saving

POUFFE MATTRESS

49 525    each      

NAP MATTRESS Foldable

49 601    each      

NAP MATTRESS One piece

49 603    each      

Hygienic: The surface in use is never in 

or mattress.
Easy maintenance: The vinyl cover can 
be gently cleaned with either a cloth or 
sponge and cold soapy water.
Comfortable: mattress thick enough to 



5252

A

B

MAXI-PACK 36 Stackable beds

56 436 pack of 36

56 437 pack of 36

NAP PARTITION

63 099    each      

18 months to 3 years

18 months to 6 years

STACKABLE BED

A 56 428 each

B 56 429 each

Scan the QR code and 
view this product in 

360° augmented 
reality in your room!



5353

Patented model

Comes assembled 
+ secure 

thanks to a unique fabric  
retention system 

+ compact: 
more can be stacked to a  

lower height 

+ lightweight:  
new aluminium structure 

Can be used indoors  
and outdoors 

Our stackable bed can be moved 

washable, our adapted bed linen  

Betty,  
designer  
at Wesco

 Comes assembled.

Phthalate-free.

December 1991 Complies 

Complies with childcare Exceptionally safe:
No sharp edges,
The fabric is inserted in the foot: 

Stackable up to 25 beds
Customisable with our dedicated 
labels

Very resistant:
Non-deformable aluminium 
structure,
Reinforced feet,
Coated fabric cover made using 
high frequency welding.

Only 4,6 lbs  

The safest  

ultra-lightweight 
stackable bed  

on the market!

Hygienic:
Anti-bacterial and 
mould-resistant fabric,
Legs with wide openings 
for easier cleaning,
Can be entirely cleaned 
with water.

Recycled 

MADE IN FRANCE

wesco 
design

Stackable bed



54

E

D

C

B

A

MADE IN CANADA

LIGHT GREY 
(180)

IVORY (138)

SAND (135) 

ORANGE (216) 

LIGHT ORANGE 

(215) 

YELLOW (014) 
LIGHT GREEN 

(037) 

LICHEN (122)

TEAL (223) 

BLUE (214) 

LIGHT BLUE 
(057) 

 WHITE (001) 

Absorbent and soft.
Dries gently.

Finished with towels 
that glide!

TOWELLING CHANGING  
MAT PROTECTOR

45 233 each

Flexible and thick FLOOR MAT
case of falling objects, its density helps to keep a good 

00 608 each

Do you want a 
tailor-made 

layout?
Contact your regional sales advisor

Phthalate-free.

wesco 
design

From birth

CUSTOMISED CHANGING MAT

02 986

MADE-TO-MEASURE FLEXIBLE, THICK FOAM 

with water. Delivered in under 6 weeks.
59 312

From birth
CHANGING MAT

each

A Best value 45 179

B Curved 00 114

C Maximum Safety 42 794

D High sides in 60 083

E Large 54 278



55

I

H

G

F

K

J

MADE IN CANADA

Comfort and strength:
high-density 1,5 lbs/ft3 foam 
interior (does not sag over time).
Hygienic: the vinyl fabric is easy to 
clean with either a soft cloth or 
sponge and cold soapy water.
Secure: made entirely of foam 

screen-printed design.

All of our products need to be 
used under adult supervision.

for use under adult supervision

Complies with standard 

safety
Phthalate-free.

wesco
design

J+K DECOFOAM VEHICLES 57 436
pack of 2

F+G+H+I DECOFOAM ZOOZIOS 57 435
pack of 4

DECOFOAM VEHICLES

each

J Tchou 57 284
K Vroom 57 283

DECOFOAM ZOOZIOS

each

F Lez 57 281
G Diz 57 282
H Noz 57 279
I Fuz 57 278

As children sit, crawl and jump on these Decofoam play items,  
they exercise both their imagination and their motor skills. 

Decofoam range. Children identify with the characters driving a 
racing car, riding animals, etc. The larger Decofoam items can be 

used by several children at once!

Decofoam range



5656

G

wesco
design

Giant cuddly toys and cushions
From birth

Large size!  
Soft animals to play with!



5757

G

E

LK

JI

H

F

D

B

C

A

A cuddly toy  
with sensory  
superpowers

KIT OF 4 SENSORY CUDDLE TOYS 68 266
pack of 4

From birth

each

I
COMFORTING  
WEIGHTED CUDDLY TOY 
Ted the bear

67 075

J
SOOTHING WEIGHTED 
CUDDLY TOY  
Red the manta ray

67 227

K
LIGHT AND SOUND 
SENSORY CUDDLY TOY 
Led the little chameleon

67 228

L
SENSORY ACTIVITY 
CUDDLY TOY  
Ned the chameleon

67 078

G+H GIANT CUSHION  
Lulu the turtle and her baby 

61 606
set

H
BABY ANIMAL 
CUSHION 
TURTLE

59 618

GIANT CUSHION

each

A Lilian  
the elephant 59 379

B Sam the 
hippopotamus 59 380

C Nick the 
fantastic dragon 59 381

D Marius  
the bear 59 382

E Olaf  59 383

F Zébulon  59 385

G Lulu  
the tortoise 59 384



58

D

CBA

+ 18 months

wesco 
design

 
sleeveless.

Cape costumes
Perfect for little ones!

CAPE COSTUME

A Lion 52 881 each

B Horse 52 883 each

C Dragon 52 884 each

D Tiger 52 882 each



DCBA

HGFE

NML

KJI

DEXTERITY HEXAGON ACTIVITY PANEL 
MAXI PACK 

62 699 pack of 3

each

L Digital Graphic 
Design 60 207

M Hedgehog family 62 582

N The spider 62 584

MANIPULATIONS HEXAGON ACTIVITY 
PANEL MAXI PACK 

63 769 pack of 3

each

I Ladybird-Bee 60 223

J Bird cage 60 225

K Guiro Frog 60 210

HEXAGON ACTIVITY PANEL MAXI PACK 
NATURE 

60 227 pack of 4

each

E Water 51 302
F Fish 51 307

G Nature shapes 60 224

H Mirror 51 305

HEXAGON ACTIVITY PANEL MAXI PACK 
MECHANISMS 

60 226 pack of 4

each

A Abacus 51 303
B Steering wheel 51 304
C Cars 51 306
D Cogs 51 252

HEXAGON ACTIVITY PANEL

GA
ME
S

From eco-managed 
forests

Activity panels
Create your own early 

learning wall

MADE IN EUROPE

wesco
design

+ 18 months



A

A

Bricks and panels ARCHIbloc KIT

71 781 set

ARCHIbloc giant construction
+ 3 years

up to 175 

Archiblock cardboard bricks can be used to 

Impressive

A   ARCHIbloc PANELS

39 603 pack of 14

39 608 pack of 28

39 612 pack of 42

54 603 pack of 84

wesco
design

MADE IN FRANCE



6161

ED

C

B

ARCHIbloc 50 piece KIT Consists 

51 936 set

ARCHIbloc 25 piece KIT Consists 

51 937 set

ARCHIbloc maxi obstacle 
course 50 piece KIT

39 626 set

ARCHIbloc maxi castle 70 piece 
KIT

39 630 set

Designs printed in edible 

to reduce transport and 
the impact on air pollution.

From eco-managed forests  
100% recyclable. 
Responsible delivery.

E   ARCHIbloc CUBES

pack of 10 39 618
pack of 20 39 619
pack of 40 39 621

D   ARCHIbloc BRICKS

pack of 10 39 610
pack of 20 39 613
pack of 40 39 614

C   ARCHIbloc HALF-BRICKS

pack of 10 39 623
pack of 20 39 624
pack of 40 39 625

B   ARCHIbloc QUARTER BRICKS

pack of 10 51 886
pack of 20 51 934
pack of 40 51 935

Risk-free:  



62

F + 10 months 
WALKER To walk, move toys, transport tools and 
more. The trolley is an ideal solution to safely discover 
the market: an ultra-resistant motor skills classic. 
Designed to encourage independence, you’ll love its 
silent wheels and excellent stability. Fitted wheels with 

39 649 each   

Recycled and  
100% recyclable plastic.

Extremely 
stable.

E + 9 months   
WALKER Babiboost The shape of this walker has 

steps. The reassuringly round, gentle shape 
surrounds and supports the baby when they are 
beginning to stand up. A wide solid handle makes it 

thick POLYETHYLENE. For indoor and outdoor use. 
Comes assembled. Choice of colours: LIGHT BLUE 
(057) - LIGHT GREEN (037)
37 932 each   

Handle for easy carrying. 

Castors for optimal ease 
of movement.

100% recycled and 
recyclable plastic.

+ 18 months 
APIBO PUSHALONG The APIBO moves in all 
directions and turns entirely around itself. Thanks 
to its symmetrical shape, it can be used in both 

with water. Indoor use. Comes assembled. Choice of 
colours: BLUE (002) - ORANGE (216)
41 351 each   

Stackable, takes up 
very little space

4 multi-directional 
castors

Walkers and ride-on toys

From eco-managed 
forests

wheels for greater 
safety.



63

C

D

B

A

MADE IN FRANCE

wesco
design

Stackable in 
piles of 12

3 mini rockers. 
Choice of colours:  LIGHT BLUE (057) - LICHEN (122) -  

71 296 pack of 3

1 to 4 years

new
Mini rocker

outdoor use. Choice of colours: LIGHT BLUE 
(057) - LICHEN (122) - LIGHT GREEN (037)
71 295    each      

Rockers

D 1 to 4 years 
THREE-SEATER ROCKER With its stable base, this seesaw ensures complete 
safety. This rocker with rounded design is suitable for one, two or three children. 

Washable using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. For indoor and outdoor use. Choice 
of colours: BLUE (002) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - CORAL (216)

00 422 each   

C 1 to 3 years 
2-SEAT BABY SEESAW/BRIDGE A multifunctional game to help develop a child's 
motor skills. In the rocking position, the two seats provide optimal and secure support. 

colours: LIGHT BLUE (057) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - LIGHT ORANGE (164)

54 230 each   

B 18 months to 3 years 
BULL ROCKER With the bull rocker, children discover the joy of practising rodeo. 
The rocker oscillates back and forth and back again, allowing children to acquire and 

water. For indoor and outdoor use. Choice of colours: BLUE (002) - LIGHT GREEN 
(037) - CORAL (216)

49 435 each   

A 1 to 3 years 
BABY ROCKER Designed for the very young, this baby rocker even supports those 

water. For indoor and outdoor use. Choice of colours: LIGHT BLUE (057) - LIGHT 
GREEN (037)

33 447 each   

Secure seat.
Bucket seat for greater safety.

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S

Recycled and  
100% recyclable plastic.



64

F
D

E

C

GB

A

K

Bio-sourced 
VINYL FABRIC.

Front / Back

Fitted with an 
anti-slip base.Reversible mat 

stage modules (Tiny Tot modules, 
gymmodules, ball pools, 

babytapis walls...)

Front / Back

Choice of colours:  GREEN (008) - NATURAL (016)
each

F 60 085

PLAIN MAT

Washable using a soft cloth or sponge in cold soapy water. Choice of colours:  
BLUE (214) - TEAL (223) - LICHEN (122) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - LIGHT ORANGE (215) - 
SAND (135)

each

C 45 431
D 45 432
E 45 433

G 4 COLOUR ASYMMETRICAL MAT
learning surface where toddlers can play, lie down, sit down and roll over! Does not 

in cold soapy water. Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base.

66 633 each

B TRI-COLOURED DOUBLE SIDED SEMI CIRCULAR MAT This reversible 
mat with two tricolour sides can be made into a large circle by placing it alongside 
another mat. Perfect surface where toddlers can play, lie down, sit down and roll 

sponge in cold soapy water. Indoor use.

66 634 each

A PLAIN DOUBLE-SIDED SEMI CIRCULAR MAT This reversible mat with 

another mat. Perfect surface where toddlers can play, lie down, sit down and roll 

sponge in cold soapy water. Indoor use. Choice of colours: GREEN/LIGHT GREEN 
(N69) - BLUE/LIGHT BLUE (218) - ORANGE/LIGHT ORANGE (220)

45 426 each



65

J

I

J

K

I

H

M

L

MADE IN CANADA

2 YEAR GUARANTEE

Complies with standard 
EN 1021-1 and 2: 

furnishings

wesco
design

MAXI PACK NATURE MIRROR MAT 50 231
pack of 3

NATURE MIRROR MAT Decorative and fun at the same time, these mirror mats 
provide an excellent play surface for toddlers. With a large mirror, children can also 
awaken their visual senses by drawing attention to themselves. A new discovery! 

FABRIC. Washable using a soft cloth or sponge in cold soapy water. Indoor use.
each

K Aquatic 37 859
L Plants 37 861
M Floral 37 863

Large playing surface.
Easy care.
Ultra-resistant.

Front / Back

Front / Back

Reversible 
and foldable.

From birth

Lightweight, soft and comfy.

Mats for the young, 

DOUBLE-SIDED LEAF MAT

cloth or sponge in cold soapy water.
each

H SMALL 57 295
I LARGE 45 429

J
SMALL LEAF MAT  
Bio-sourced 
fabric

60 086

Bio-sourced 
VINYL FABRIC.

Front / Back

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S

Phthalate-free.

Safe 
synthetic 
mirror.



66

C

B

A

E
D

2 YEAR GUARANTEE
MADE IN CANADA

Complies with standard 
EN 1021-1 and 2: 

furnishings

wesco 
design

Flexibility 
for the 
game.

Choice of colours:

GREEN (139) - SPRING GREEN (104) - LIGHT 
GREEN (037) - LIGHT ORANGE (215)

BABY WALL MATS
a soft cloth or sponge in cold soapy water. Can also be used on the ground. Indoor 
use. Fitted with an anti-slip base. Comes with 2 hook & loop strips so that it may be 
attached to the wall.

each

D 33 486
E 51 873

Choice of colours:
WHITE (001) - LIGHT BLUE (057) -  
LIGHT GREEN (037) - LIGHT 
ORANGE (215) - LIGHT GREY (180)

BABY WALL MAT MAXI PACK With 
mirrors 

61 334
pack of 3

BABY WALL MAT With mirrors  

in cold soapy water. Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base. Comes with 2 hook & 
loop strips so that it may be attached to the wall.

each

A Basic model 33 554
B 1 hump 33 555
C 2 humps 33 558

 Choice of colours:
 WHITE (001) -  

LIGHT BLUE / IVORY (186)

Colours
LIGHT GREEN / 
IVORY (187)

Colours
LIGHT ORANGE/
IVORY (222)

From birth

Mats for the very young

A sensory activity 

wall!
These mats can be used individually or 

joined together using hook and loop strips 
in order to create play areas to protect 

children from falls.

With their Hook & loop strips on  
the sides, you can connect them in 
a vertical or horizontal position.

Exceptional comfort and maximum safety.

a jersey-lined vinyl cover to absorb impact. 
(non-slip back).
Easy care: the vinyl fabric can be gently cleaned 
with a cloth or sponge, and cold soapy water.

Phthalate-free.

 Comes with 2 hook & 
loop strips so that it may 
be attached to the wall.



67

J

IHGF

J TINY TOT ACTIVITY WALL MAT Rainbow

sponge in cold soapy water. Indoor use. Fitted with an 
anti-slip base. Comes with 2 hook & loop strips so that 
it may be attached to the wall.
66 638 each

I MAXI PACK of 4 BABY MATS Consists of:  1 

51 852 set

H MAXI PACK 3 BABY MATS Consists of:  2 high 
wave Baby mats and 1 low wave Baby mat

51 851 set

WAVE ACTIVITY MAT

using a soft cloth or sponge in cold soapy water. 
Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base. Comes with 2 
hook & loop strips so that it may be attached to the 
wall. Colours LIGHT BLUE/GREEN (110)

each

F High wave 33 488
G Low wave 33 489

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



68

Clever: connect together 
securely using the hook & 
loop strips provided.

Complies with standard 
EN 1021-1 and 2: 

furnishings

MADE IN CANADA

wesco 
design

2 YEAR GUARANTEE

MOSAIC activity areas
A colourful, safe patchwork play mat 

suitable for very young children!
From birth

for use under adult supervision

Hygienic: the vinyl fabric is easy to 
clean with either a soft cloth or sponge 
and cold soapy water.

Safe: made from 1,5 lbs/ft3 
density foam covered with 
jersey-lined vinyl fabric.

Phthalate-free.



69

D

F

C

E

B

A
Large capacity
Anti-slip base.

BACKREST This backrest adds extra comfort to the 
playpens formed by the Tradition barriers. The width 
of a half-barrier, this cushion is perfect for corners. 

1,3 lbs/ft3 density, covered with a VINYL cover. Fitted 
with an anti-slip base. Choice of colours: LIGHT BLUE 
(057) - LIGHT ORANGE (215)

each

26 784
26 785

CORNER 26 786

MOSAIC MAT KIT
set

A First steps 66 711
B Oasis 66 712
C Reading space 66 713
D Island 66 714
E Storage 66 715

F Corner wall space 66 716

Easy to fold for 

storage 

Mosaic CONTAINER The removable sides mean 
that these containers can be stored easily in small 

or sponge in cold soapy water. Fitted with an anti-slip 
base. Choice of colours: WHITE (001) - LIGHT BLUE / 
IVORY (186) - LIGHT GREEN / IVORY (187) - ORANGE/
IVORY (225)
39 567 each

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



70

164

138

001

057

037

014

216

135

122

223

Phthalate-free.

MADE IN CANADA

wesco
design

2 YEAR GUARANTEE

From birth

Mosaic mats
in a jersey-based VINYL FABRIC. Washable using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. 
Indoor use. 

TEAL (223) - LICHEN (122) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - YELLOW (014) - CORAL (216) - 
SAND (135) - IVORY (138)

26 780 each

- TEAL (223) - LICHEN (122) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - YELLOW (014) - CORAL (216) - 
SAND (135) - IVORY (138)

26 781 each

(057) - TEAL (223) - LICHEN (122) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - YELLOW (014) - 
LIGHT ORANGE (215) - IVORY (138)

26 782 each

TEAL (223) - LICHEN (122) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - YELLOW (014) - IVORY (138)

26 783 each

Vibrant 
colours

Natural
colours

In 1,5 lbs/ft3 density foam, covered with 
jersey-lined vinyl fabric.
Easy care: The fabric is easy to clean 
with soapy water.
The hook & loop strips on all four sides 
ensure they stay in place.
Non-slip base.

Highly 
absorbent

Compatible sizes to increase 

the number of layout 
possibilities!

MOSAIC  
early years mat, 

19
"

19
"

19
"



71

GE FD

C

B

A

Sewn 
mat.

28 1/4"

TINY TOT MAT
VINYL FABRIC. Washable using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. Indoor use. 

Fitted with an anti-slip base. each

A Rectangular
LIGHT BLUE (057) -  
LIGHT ORANGE (215) 04 555

B Rainbow 66 385

C Tricolour - LIGHT GREY (180)
66 387

Mosaic CONTAINER

Choice of colours: WHITE (001) - LIGHT 
BLUE / IVORY (186) - LIGHT GREEN / 
IVORY (187) - ORANGE/IVORY (225)

39 567 each

F 4 RECTANGULAR Mosaic MATS KIT

soapy water. Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base and hook and loop fastener on 

LIGHT GREEN / IVORY (187) - YELLOW/IVORY (209) - ORANGE/IVORY (225)

39 768 set

E 6 SQUARE Mosaic  MATS KIT

jersey-lined vinyl fabric. Washable using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. Indoor use. 
Fitted with an anti-slip base and hook and loop fastener on all 4 sides. Choice of 

66 695 set

G 8 RECTANGULAR Mosaic MATS KIT

in a jersey-based VINYL FABRIC. Washable using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. 
Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base and hook and loop fastener on all 4 sides. 

/ IVORY (187) - YELLOW/IVORY (209) - ORANGE/IVORY (225)

39 769 set

D 4 SQUARE Mosaic MATS KIT

jersey-based VINYL FABRIC. Washable using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. Indoor 
use. Fitted with an anti-slip base and hook and loop fastener on all 4 sides. Choice of 
colours: LIGHT BLUE / IVORY (186) - TEAL/IVORY (226) - LICHEN/IVORY (227) - LIGHT 
GREEN / IVORY (187) - YELLOW/IVORY (209) - ORANGE/IVORY (225)

39 766 set

line

Numerous layout possibilities  
for the kits:

Soft and 

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S

square corner.



72

D

C

B

A

MADE IN CANADA

D  CIRCLES FLOOR MAT 48" x 48" 

07 001 each   

C  COLOURED FLOOR MAT 48" x 

07 003 each   

B  ACTIVITY-MIRROR MAT 51" x 

07 005 each   

A  BASIC FLOOR MAT 48" x 48" x 
1" Colours BLUE (214)
07 004 each   

3 soft mirrors sewn 
to the mat



73

E

F

G

DELUXE MINI-REST MAT 45" x 23" x 2" Choice of 
colours: BLUE (002) - GREEN (008) - YELLOW (014) - 
RED (011)
01 016 each   

G  6 Side Mirror Block 12" x 72" opened. Each 

(020)
07 006 each   

F  A, B, C, D Floor Mat 48" x 48" x 1". Colours 

07 002 each   

E  DELUXE REST MAT 46 3/4'' x 23 1/2'' x 2". 
Choice of colours: BLUE (002) - GREEN (008) - YELLOW 
(014) - RED (011)
01 012 each   

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



7474

MADE IN CANADA

Complies with standard EN 

Phthalate-free.

wesco
design

2 YEAR GUARANTEE 
except balls

+ 18 months
for use under adult supervision

INCLUSIVE 
SOLUTIONS

therapeutic, relaxing and 
sensory, with a kinaesthetic 

aspect (position and movement 
of the various parts of the body). 

Ball pools also allow 
development in an unstable but 

safe environment.

Resistant: Highly resistant vinyl fabric.
1,5 lbs/ft3 foam: long-lasting and durable, will not lose its shape.
Hygienic: the vinyl fabric is easy to clean with either a soft cloth or 
sponge and cold soapy water.
Each ball pool has a base mat.
Quick installation:
strips from top to bottom (except the “Lotus” range which has zip 
fastenings).

Children love falling into, playing 
and relaxing in our ball pools. 
Through play, they become aware 
of their bodies, develop motor 
skills and learn to play together.

Ball pools



7575

D

E

C

A

B

+ 6 months

without ballswith balls 

Basic MINI BALL 
POOL 

Basic SMALL 
CORNER BALL 
POOL 

Basic LARGE 
CORNER BALL 
POOL 

Basic LARGE BATH 
BALL POOL 

Basic JACUZZI 
BALL POOL 

set

54 122

61 244

60 229

00 873

61 247

set

A
4 sections, 1 base mat and approximately  
120 transparent balls.  Choice of colours:  LIGHT GREY / IVORY 

(181) - LIGHT BLUE / IVORY (186) - LIGHT 
GREEN / IVORY (187) - YELLOW/IVORY (209)

61 257

B
4 quarter circle pieces, 1 round base mat,  
250 opaque balls and 250 transparent balls.  Choice of colours:  LIGHT GREY / IVORY 

(181) - LIGHT BLUE / IVORY (186) - LIGHT 
GREEN / IVORY (187) - YELLOW/IVORY (209)

61 258

C
3 sections, 1 base mat, 250 transparent balls and  
250 opaque balls.  Choice of colours:  LIGHT BLUE / IVORY 

(186) - LIGHT GREEN / IVORY (187) 
- YELLOW/IVORY (209)

61 265

D
4 sections, 1 base mat, 250 opaque balls and  
500 transparent balls.  Choice of colours: LIGHT BLUE / IVORY 

(186) - LIGHT GREEN / IVORY (187) 
- YELLOW/IVORY (209)

61 266

E
4 quarter circle pieces, 2 rectangular pieces, 1 oval 
base mat, 500 opaque balls and 250 transparent 

Colours LIGHT BLUE / IVORY (186)
61 268

72"

Net attached to each 
box to make washing 

and carrying the  
balls easier.

EXTRA NET FOR BALLS
21 999 each   

OPAQUE BALLS FOR BALL POOLS x250 34 292 pack of 250

TRANSPARENT BALLS FOR BALL POOLS x250 34 293 pack of 250

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



7676

D

A

B

C

BLOCMODULES Four steps for 
use with Cosy large ball pools

01 317 each   

STEP AND SLIDE Cosy Large 

 L: 51" / W: 24 / H:20

Step: H: 6 1/2" / D: 6 1/2"

Arch W: 8" / H: 14 1/2

01 314 each

set

00 856

61 251

61 252

42 479

set

A
4 sections, 1 base mat, 500 opaque balls and  
500 transparent balls. 
Ideal ball volume: 1000 balls. 

Choice of colours:  WHITE (001) - LIGHT BLUE / 
IVORY (186) - LIGHT GREEN / IVORY (187) -  
YELLOW/IVORY (209)

61 270

B

1 dual-coloured pool, 1 step bridge, 1 large arch,  
1 small arch, 500 opaque balls and 500 transparent balls. 
Ideal ball volume: 1000 balls. 

61 271

C

1 dual-coloured pool, 1 step bridge, 1 large bump, 3 small 
bumps, 2 two-wave mats, 1 four-wave mat, 500 opaque balls 
and 500 transparent balls. Ideal ball volume: 1000 balls.  

61 272

D
4 sections, 1 base mat, 1000 opaque balls and  
1250 transparent balls. 
Ideal ball volume: 2250 balls. Choice of colours:  LIGHT BLUE / IVORY (186) -  

LIGHT GREEN / IVORY (187)

61 273

COSY Large ball pools

Total 
height 

with balls without balls

Cosy LARGE BATH 
BALL POOL 

Cosy CLIMBING 
RAMP BALL POOL 

Cosy ADVENTURE 
BALL POOL 

Cosy GIANT BALL 
POOL 



77

E

F

EXTRA NET FOR BALLS
21 999 each   

Ideal for small spaces!
A ball pool and play mat in one!

set

54 121

61 254

set

E
1 pool, 1 base mat and approximately  
120 transparent balls. 
Ideal ball volume: 120 balls. 

Choice of colours:  LIGHT GREY / IVORY (181) -  
LIGHT BLUE / IVORY (186) - LIGHT GREEN / IVORY 
(187) - YELLOW/IVORY (209)

61 274

F
1 pool, 3 x 4-wave mats, 2 corner mats and  
approximately 120 transparent balls. 
Ideal ball volume: 120 balls. Colours  LIGHT BLUE (057)

61 275

LOTUS ball pools

Motor skills 
area

Safe area  
(use against a wall)

Rest 
area

Net attached to each box 
to make washing and 

carrying the balls easier.

Lotus CORNER 
BALL POOL 

Lotus WALL BALL 
POOL 

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S

- GREEN (008) - YELLOW (014) - ORANGE (007) - RED (011)

OPAQUE BALLS FOR BALL POOLS  
x120 54 897 pack of 120

TRANSPARENT BALLS FOR BALL POOLS  
x120 54 898 pack of 120



7878

Ultra-resistant seams: All our 
modules are sewn, with no zip 
fastenings, to avoid injuring children. 
Our “embroidered” stitching seals 
the modules, and prevents children 
from getting inside them.

Highly resistant fabric: Vinyl 
fabric on a jersey support, stitched 
all round with extra strong nylon 
thread. This coating does not burn 
children's skin through friction.

Hygienic: vinyl fabric is easy 
to clean with a cloth or soft 
sponge and cold soapy water.

Firm, comfortable foam:
1,5 lbs/ft3 density polyether 
foam for superior longevity 
over time: won't sag.

Very resistant vinyl fabric, easy to clean.
1,5 lbs/ft3 foam: long-lasting and durable, will not lose its shape.

MADE IN CANADA

2 YEAR GUARANTEE

Discover our Tiny Tot 
modules range in bio-based materials on 
pages 84 and 85

wesco
design

Complies with standard 
NFS 54-300 : motor 

activity safety Complies 
with standard EN 

1021-1 and 2: 

furnishings

1 to 3 years
for use under adult 

supervision

Especially for 
small spaces

Mini Tiny Tot modules

Crawl, climb, slide, balance...  
Children can move around our courses in complete safety,  

designed to withstand thousands of children!

TINY TOT Modules range

Children need movement!

Phthalate-free.



79

138

215

014

037

057

987654 111021 3

212019181716151412 13

1 to 3 years  Made in Canada 
Tiny Tot module Walking aid It is 

babies’ intellectual development by 

crawling attempts. Through stimulation 
using a variety of techniques (voice, 
sounds, objects, etc.) adults attract 
infants’ attention and motivate them to 
move using all 4 limbs. For each 

use. Fitted with an anti-slip base. Colours 
LIGHT GREEN (037)
58 921 set   

YELLOW (014)
- LIGHT GREEN (037) - IVORY (138)  LIGHT BLUE (057) 

Tiny Tot module
each

1  IVORY (138) 66 419
2  IVORY (138) 66 420
3  IVORY (138) 33 618
4  WHITE (001) - LIGHT ORANGE (215) 04 500
5  LIGHT GREEN (037) 04 501
6  IVORY (138) 04 502
7 Quarter moon  LIGHT BLUE (057) 04 512
8 Half moon  YELLOW (014) 04 553
9 Small bump 04 552
10 Large bump 04 551
11 Hill  YELLOW (014) 04 510

Screen printed design.

Screen printed 
design.

TINY TOT Modules range
Vibrant colours

A mix of warm shades stimulating creativity, energy and sensory awakening  
and soothing and reassuring colours to create a world of relaxed stimulation.

Tiny Tot module
each

12 Plain tile  IVORY (138) 66 415
13 Frog tile  IVORY (138) 66 417
14 Hen tile  IVORY (138) 66 416
15 Dog tile  IVORY (138) 66 418
16 Small cube  LIGHT BLUE (057) 04 506
17  LIGHT BLUE (057) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - YELLOW (014) - IVORY (138) 61 997
18  LIGHT BLUE (057) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - LIGHT ORANGE (215) 61 996
19 Half-cube  IVORY (138) 04 504
20 Half-brick  LIGHT ORANGE (215) 04 508
21 Brick  LIGHT BLUE (057) 04 507

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



80

23 24 31302928272625

33

3532 38 393736

34

484746

45

444340

42

41

49 555450 535251

Tiny Tot module
each

22  LIGHT GREEN (037) 66 411
23  YELLOW (014) 66 412
24  LIGHT BLUE (057) 66 413
25 Small incline 04 513
26 Trapezium 04 514
27 Soft wave 04 519
28 Two steps  LIGHT BLUE (057) 04 515
29 Climbing slope  LIGHT GREEN (037) 66 410
30 Valley  LIGHT ORANGE (215) 04 511
31 Slide  LIGHT GREEN (037) 04 011

55 CLIMB FOAM TUNNEL  LIGHT GREEN (037) 63 014

Tiny Tot module
each

49 Barrel 00 592

50 Baby arch LIGHT BLUE (057) - LIGHT 
GREEN (037) - IVORY (138) 33 610

51 Baby arch with mirrors LIGHT GREEN / IVORY (187) 33 611
52 Tiny Tot bridge IVORY (138) 04 012
53 Baby Bridge with Curtain IVORY (138) 33 613
54 Half Hexagonal Shape IVORY (138) 04 509

 Fitted with an anti-slip base.

1 large mirror 
inside 

2 mirrors 
outside

creates an unstable surface 
which wobbles when the 
child walks on it. Firm, 

2 positions:  
obstacle or rocker.

2 positions: 
mobile rocking 

 YELLOW (014) 

Tiny Tot module
Fitted with an anti-slip base.

each

40 T podiums  IVORY (138) 59 959
41 Rectangular  LIGHT BLUE (057) - LIGHT ORANGE (215) 04 555
42 Big brick 59 958
43 Quarter circle  LIGHT BLUE (057) 53 233
44 60° corner mat  LIGHT GREEN (037) 04 545
45 90° corner mat 04 517
46 Semi-circle mat  IVORY (138) 04 554
47 Small arc  YELLOW (014) 04 558
48 Large arc  LIGHT GREEN (037) 04 559

LIGHT BLUE (057) - IVORY (138)
LIGHT ORANGE (215)
LIGHT GREEN (037)

LIGHT GREEN (037)
LIGHT ORANGE (215)

- IVORY (138) LIGHT BLUE (057) 

72 cm

Tiny Tot module
each

32 Buoy  LIGHT ORANGE (215) 66 414
33 Four waves mat 04 523
34 2 waves mat  LIGHT GREEN (037) - IVORY (138) 04 522
35 Caterpillar mat  IVORY (138) 66 409
36 Small waves  YELLOW (014) 04 520
37 Large waves 04 521
38 ROCKER 33 617
39 Unstable 33 616

LIGHT BLUE (057) - LIGHT GREY (180)

 LIGHT BLUE (057) - YELLOW (014) 



81

138

215

014057

037

Indoor use.
Fitted with an anti-slip base.

The kit's parts do not attach to each other.

1 to 3 years
for use under adult 

supervision

TINY TOT Modules range
Vibrant colours

TINY TOT Module The pontoon Consists of:  1 
bridge mat, 2 small bumps, 1 large bump and 1 four-

using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. Indoor use. 
Fitted with an anti-slip base. 
66 431 set

TINY TOT MODULE Rollers KIT Consists of:  2 

soft cloth in cold soapy water. Indoor use. Fitted with 
an anti-slip base. 
61 295 set

TINY TOT MODULE Bend KIT Consists of:  1 half-
cube, 1 quarter cube, 1 square mat, 1 x 90° corner 
mat, 1 small incline and 1 two-step. Ground space: L: 

cold soapy water. Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip 
base. 
61 297 set

Consists of:  1 two-step, 1 trapezium, 1 rectangular 
mat and 1 Tiny Tot mirror arch. Ground space: 

cold soapy water. Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip 
base. 
61 299 set

TINY TOT Module Mini Crossing KIT Consists 
of:  1 large waves, 1 half-cube, 1 trapezium and 1 two-

using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. Indoor use. 
Fitted with an anti-slip base. 
61 296 set

TINY TOT Module Lift KIT Consists of: 1 90° 
corner mat, 1 half-cube, 1 trapezium, 1 two-step and 

Washable using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. 
Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base. 
61 293 set

TINY TOT Module The Passage Consists of:  1 
half-cube, 1 two-step and 1 soft wave. Ground space: 

soapy water. Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base. 
61 291 set

TINY TOT Module Up and Down KIT Consists 
of:  1 two-step, 1 trapezium, 1 quarter cube and 1 

Washable using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. 
Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base. 
61 292 set

Scan the QR code 
and view this 

product in 360°!

19
"

19
"

19
"

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



82

TINY TOT Module Slides KIT Consists of:  1 big 
brick, 1 half-cube, 1 small incline, 1 soft wave, 1 large 
bump, 1 small bump and 1 two-wave mat. Ground 

cloth in cold soapy water. Indoor use. Fitted with an 
anti-slip base. 
61 315 set   

TINY TOT MODULE Sensory Pathway KIT 
Consists of:  1 trapezium, 1 two-step, 1 Tiny Tot bridge 
with curtain, 2 wobblies, 1 four-wave mat, 1 two-wave 

water. Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base. 
61 303 set   

TINY TOT Module Platform KIT Consists of:  2 x 
90° Corner mats, 2 two-step blocks, 2 small slopes,  
1 quarter cube, 1 soft wave, 1 x 2-wave mat and  

Washable using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. 
Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base. 
61 301 set   

TINY TOT Module Big Corner KIT Consists of:  1 
half-cube, 1 two-step, 1 x 4-waves mat, 1 x 2-wave 
mat, 1 x 90° Corner mat, 1 large bump, 2 small bumps 

 

water. Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base. 
61 300 set   

TINY TOT MODULE Multiple level KIT Consists 
of:  1 T podium, 1 half-brick, 1 large brick, 1 square 

cold soapy water. Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip 
base. 
61 314 set   

TINY TOT Module The Grand Kit Consists of:  1 

1 soft wave, 1 x 4-wave mat, 1 x 2-wave mat, 1 x 90° 

a soft cloth in cold soapy water. Indoor use. Fitted 
with an anti-slip base. 
62 152 set   

Little domino SQUARE MODULES Consists of:  

using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. Indoor use. 
Fitted with an anti-slip base. 
61 312 set   



83

104"

TINY TOT Module The forest adventure 
Consists of:  1 Tiny Tot bridge, 1 large wave, 1 climbing 

cylinder, 1 two-wave mat, 1 four-wave mat and 1 
caterpillar mat. Washable using a soft cloth in cold 
soapy water. Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base. 
66 427 set   

TINY TOT Module The expedition Consists of:  
 

mat, 2 plain tiles and 3 design tiles (1 hen, 1 dog and 1 
frog). Washable using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. 
Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base. 
66 424 set   

TINY TOT Module Large arcades Consists of:  1 
soft wave, 1 Tiny Tot bridge, 1 Tiny Tot bridge with 
curtain, 1 trapezium, 2 two-waves mats, 2 single mats, 
1 semi-circle mat and 4 x 90° Corner mats. Ground 

in cold soapy water. Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-
slip base. 
61 305 set   

TINY TOT Module Little tunnel Consists of:  1 
gentle wave, 1 hill, 1 quarter moon, 1 two-wave  

 

water. Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base. 
61 298 set   

104"

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



84

016

020

008

180

138

037

104

139

057

Choice of colours:  
GREEN (008) - NATURAL (016).

Natural or

bio-based 
colours

Simplicity is the key to awakening. 

This version in natural colours (light 

blue, beige, green) allows the child 

to awaken in a reassuring space, 

learn motor skills and balance.

1 to 3 years
for use under adult supervision

Indoor use. 

Fitted with an anti-slip base.

TINY TOT Modules 
range

GREEN (139) - SPRING GREEN (104) - LIGHT 
GREEN (037) - IVORY (138) - LIGHT GREY (180)

NATURAL TINY TOT MODULE RANGE 
JERSEY-lined vinyl fabric

BIO-BASED NATURAL  
Tiny Tot module RANGE  
COTTON-lined vinyl fabric 

TINY TOT MODULE  
Nature KIT Big Corner
Consists of:  1 half-cube, 1 two-step, 1 four-waves 

mat, 1 two-waves mat, 1x 90° Corner mat, 1 large 

bump, 2 small bumps and 1 single mat.

61 311 set

TINY TOT MODULE Nature KIT Lift
Consists of:  1 X 90° Corner mat, 1 half-cube, 1 

trapezium, 1 two-step and 1 soft wave.

61 309 set

Soft wave Two stepsTrapeziumHalf-cubeLarge bumpSmall bump

04 519
each

04 515
each

60 093
each

04 514
each

60 092
each

04 504
each

60 091
each

04 551
each

60 089
each

04 552
each

60 096
each



85

(solvent free), woven 
appearance and textured 

feel to prevent the material 
from becoming distorted 

Natural colour with no 
added dyes, Green colour 

with no azo dyes 

Fabric made with more 
than 70% natural cotton, 
resulting in bio-sourced 

and Oeko-tex labels 

Bio-sourced TINY TOT MODULE  
Little Obstacle Course KIT
Consists of:  1 wobbly, 1 four-waves mat, 1 large 

bump and 2 small bumps.

60 099 set

Four waves Large waves 90° corner mat2 waves matRectangular The Passage
 Ground space:  

Mini Crossing KIT
 Ground space:  

Unstable

04 517
each

04 521
each

04 522
each

04 523
each

04 555
each

61 308
set

61 964
set

60 098
set

61 307
set

60 097
each

60 095
each

60 094
each

19
"

19
"

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S

100%  
made in Canada



86

NATURAL colour (016)

BIO-BASED MINI Tiny Tot 
modules COTTON-lined vinyl 

fabric 

Can hold up  
to 120 balls.

PoolSlopeCubeCornerBrickTwo steps

Choice of colours: SPRING GREEN (104) -  
LICHEN (122) - IVORY (138) 

MINI Tiny Tot modules  
JERSEY-lined vinyl fabric 

Colour of the  bio-based 
fabric 

Natural  

colours

MINI TINY TOT module KIT Diving Consists of:  
1 pool with balls, 1 two-step module, 1 brick, 2 slopes, 
1 corner and 1 cube.

68 930 set

68 907
each

67 307
each

67 301
each

67 306
each

67 299
each

67 305
each

67 298
each

67 304
each

67 297
each

67 303
each

67 295
each

016
138

122

104



87

C

B
A

E

GF

D

MADE IN CANADA

2 YEAR GUARANTEE

Hygienic: the vinyl fabric is 
easy to clean with a cloth or 
soft sponge and cold, soapy 
water
Safe: foam interior
Long-lasting: 1,5 lbs/ft3 
high-density foam

1 to 3 years

Complies with  
standard NFS 54-300 : 
motor activity safety

Complies with standard  
EN 1021-1 and 2: 

furnishings

wesco
design Birdy Modules

2 in 1:  
decorations and motor 

skills modules

G The Heath BIRDY KIT Consists 
of:  1 big bush and 3 stepping stones.

68 626 set

F The hills Consists of:  1 large rock, 1 
average rock and 1 small rock.

68 929 set

BIRDY MODULES
water. Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base.

each

A Small stepping 
stone 67 315

B Medium stepping 
stone 67 316

C Large stepping 
stone 67 317

D Big Bush 67 319

E Tree 67 318

Biosourced 
materials. 
Oeko-Tex.

MINI TINY TOT module KIT 
Nature Consists of:  1 brick, 1 corner, 
2 slopes, 1 cube and 1 two-step. Stored 

67 309
set

MINI TINY TOT module KIT In 
bio-based fabric Consists of:  1 
two-step, 1 brick, 1 corner, 1 cube and 

67 311
set

small spaces

This equipment for developing motor skills is  used 
for supervised educational activities, free  

professionals.  
The kit's parts do not attach  to each other.

Mini size, big 

A smaller version of our 
Tiny Tot modules,  

the MINIS have been 

small spaces or to quickly 

set up a motor skills course 

in a multi-purpose area!

35 1/2"

17
 3

/4
"

35 1/2"

29
 1

/2
"

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



88

LKJIHG

FEDCBA

2-YEAR GUARANTEE 
except cover

Phthalate-free.  
Free of azo dyes.

Complies with standard 
NFS 54-300 :  

motor activity safety

wesco 
design

Sensory Tiny Tot range
1 to 3 years

for use under adult 
supervision

2-in-1:  
motor and sensory courses!

In addition to our Tiny Tot modules, the Sensory 

materials.

INCLUSIVE  
solutions 

Tactile products sharpen 
sensations for 

sight-impaired children 
or those with reduced 

SENSORY REPLACEMENT 
COVER

SENSORY Tiles By walking barefoot on the sensory tiles or touching them with their little hands, children discover new sensations of varying intensity depending on the 

Fitted with an anti-slip base. 

G Silky 63 098 set 62 474 each

H Soft 63 121 set 62 475 each

I Graphic 63 122 set 62 476 each

J Shiny 63 123 set 62 477 each

K Surface non-slip 63 124 set 62 478 each

L Smooth 63 125 set 62 479 each

SENSORY REPLACEMENT 
COVER

SENSORY Tiny Tot modules
jersey-lined VINYL FABRIC and VARIED FABRIC. Washable at 86 °F (removable cover). Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base.

A Multi-textured half-cube 65 375 set 46 622 each

B Mirrored half-cube 65 376 set 46 625 each

C Multi-textured quarter cube 65 377 set 46 621 each

D Quarter cube Mirror 65 378 set 46 624 each

E Multi-textured trapezium 65 379 set 46 623 each

F Mirror trapezium 65 381 set 46 626 each

Tile SENSORY MAXI PACK 6 foam tiles and 6 removable covers. 62 487 set  



898989

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S

From birth  Made in France 

4 DENSITY TILES
density tiles are a chance to adapt and readjust motor 

upward course), they create a multitude of 

educational exercises based around the development 

VINYL COVERS. Washable with soapy water. Indoor 

use.

62 855 pack of 4   
TINY TOT MODULE Sensory Pathway KIT
Consists of:  1 mirrored quarter cube, 1 multi-
textured quarter cube, 1 quarter cube, 1 mirrored 
semi-cube, 2 small slopes, 2 mats with 4 waves. 

Fitted with an anti-slip base.

65 384 set

Sensory Awakening Tiny Tot module kit
Consists of:  1 large wave, 1 half-cube, 1 trapezium, 1 

63 292 set

TINY TOT MODULE Sensory Landing KIT
Consists of:  1 mirrored quarter cube, 1 multi-
textured quarter cube, 1 multi-textured semi-cube, 1 
mirrored trapezium and 2 square mats. Ground 

an anti-slip base.

65 383 set

TINY TOT MODULE Sensory Discovery KIT
Consists of:  1 mirrored quarter cube, 1 multi-
textured half-cube, 1 mirrored trapezium, 1 1 x 90° 

Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base.

65 382 set

56 3/4"



90

A

B

C

E

F

D new
Foldable TUMBLING MAT

BLUE/LIGHT BLUE (218) - RED/ORANGE (221)
each

D

Folds  
in 3  Folded:  71 514

Folds  
in 4  Folded:  71 515

MADE IN CANADA

2 YEAR GUARANTEE

Foldable LARGE DEVELOPMENT AREA Can be folded so less bulky to store L: 

each

F 34 344

Foldable TUMBLING MAT

each

C 20 199
20 200

PATHWAY EVOLUTION MAT
Choice of colours: BLUE/LIGHT BLUE (218) - RED/ORANGE (221) 

each

E 34 345

TUMBLING MAT

- RED/ORANGE (221)
each

A 34 338

B 20 198
34 339

judo-type polyethylene foam. Hygienic:
the vinyl fabric is easy to clean with either 
a soft cloth or sponge and cold soapy 
water. Our embroidered stitching makes 
them airtight and prevents access to the 
interior. Fitted with a non-slip base.

Phthalate-free.

For indoor exercises only

wesco
design

Gymnastic and  
development mats

Tumbling mats are designed to be used to form a line or 
large tumbling area. They can be placed side by side on the 

gymnastics, dance, judo, games…

 with hook & loop strip 
and reinforced corners 

39 1/4"
39 1/4" 47 1/4"

39 1/4"
23 1/2" 47 1/4"

Foldable in 4

94 1/2'
23 1/2''

Foldable

FOLDABLE TUMBLING MAT  
MAXI PACK  71 787

pack of 3

Pathway TUMBLING MAT  
MAXI PACK  34 346

pack of 3

Foldable in 2.

Fitted with  
hook & loop strips 
for placing them 

side by side.

Carrying  
handles. 



91

G

H

H 20 202
 Folds in 2 20 203

LANDING MATS  
RED (217)

each

G

00 123
00 146
00 761
00 762

 - folds in 2 20 201

1,5 lbs/ft3 density soft polyurethane 
foam.
Hygienic: the vinyl fabric is easy to clean 
with a soft cloth or sponge and cold 
soapy water.
Equipped with a non-slip underside.

MADE IN CANADA

Phthalate-free.

For indoor exercises only.

wesco 
design

2 YEAR GUARANTEE

Fitted with 
reinforced corners

Carry handles for 
folding mats (20201 

and 20203)

39 1/4"

39 1/4"

47 1/4"39 1/4"

Landing mats
Soft, shock-absorbent  

landing mats
These mats are recommended for landing and  

for absorbing shocks from jumping. When protected  
by these mats children can do their gymnastic exercises 

without fear of falling.

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



92

PLEASE NOTE: this motor skills equipment should be used for supervised educational activities,  

foam motor skills modules. Designed 
in collaboration with occupational 
therapists, this range encourages the 
expression of childhood 
characteristics: spontaneity, 
naturalness, the need to experiment, 
to move...

Used singly or in a number of 

possibilities, allowing children to 
master their motor skills using their 
whole body, develop their 
movements, take risks and sequence 
motor skills actions, etc.

While crawling, stepping over, 
balancing and developing a 

sense of security and 

age of 3 learn to master their 
motor skills and acquire initiative 

and perseverance using these 
modules that are designed, 

developed and made in Canada!

Christelle, Designer at 
Wesco



93

MADE IN CANADA

Complies with standard 
NFS 54-300 : motor 

activity safety Complies 
with standard EN 1021-1 

 

Phthalate-free.

wesco 
design

2 YEAR GUARANTEE

+ 3 years
for use under adult supervision

Firm, comfortable foam: 1,5 lbs/ft3 
density polyether foam for greater 
longevity over time: does not sag.
Ultra resistant seams: All our 
modules are sewn, with no zip 
fastenings, to avoid injuring children. 
Our “embroidered” stitching seals 
the modules, and prevents children 
from accessing the interior.

Highly resistant fabric: Vinyl 
fabric on a jersey support, 
stitched all round with extra 
strong nylon thread. This 
covering does not lead to friction 
burns.
Hygienic: the vinyl fabric is easy 
to clean with a soft cloth or 
sponge and cold, soapy water.

Very resistant vinyl fabric, easy to clean. 
1,5 lbs/ft3 foam: long-lasting and durable, 

will not lose its shape.

modules for children 
aged 3+!

BLOC Module Range



94

11 141312 1615109

543 87621

Fitted with an 
anti-slip base.

Fitted with an anti-slip base.Fitted with an 
anti-slip base.

Fitted with an 
anti-slip base.

BLOCMODULES
Indoor use.

each

9
Small cylinder  LIGHT ORANGE/IVORY (222) 00 977
Medium cylinder  LIGHT GREEN / IVORY (187) 00 120
Large cylinder  BLUE/IVORY (224) 00 125

10 Maxi cylinder  LIGHT GREEN / IVORY (187) 00 141
11 Beam  LIGHT ORANGE/IVORY (222) 00 151
12 Cube  IVORY (138) - LIGHT GREEN / IVORY (187) 00 131
13 Long Cube  LIGHT ORANGE/IVORY (222) 00 126
14 Bench/beam  BLUE/IVORY (224) 00 152
15 Balance beam  LIGHT GREEN / IVORY (187) 00 103
16 Balance beam  BLUE/IVORY (224) 23 692

BLOCMODULES
Indoor use.

each
1 U-shaped dual purpose frame  LIGHT GREY / IVORY (181) 00 187

2 Half Hexagonal Shape   BLUE/IVORY (224) 00 161

3 Rectangular bridge  LIGHT GREY / IVORY (181) 00 263

4 Half-oval bridge  LIGHT GREY / IVORY (181) 00 148

5
 IVORY (138) 00 139
 LIGHT GREY (180) 00 137

6 Half moon  LIGHT ORANGE/IVORY (222) 00 129
7 Half-cube  BLUE/IVORY (224) 00 130
8 Quarter Cube  LIGHT GREEN (037) 00 979



95

3130292827262524

201918 23222117

MADE IN CANADA

2 YEAR GUARANTEE

Complies with standard 
EN 1021-1 and 2: 

furnishings Complies 
with standard  
NFS 54-300 :  

motor activity safety

Phthalate-free.

wesco 
design

+ 3 years
for use under adult supervision

    With a non-slip outer surface.

BLOC Module 
Range

BLOCMODULES
Indoor use. Fitted with an anti-slip base.

each

24 Strong Wave  LIGHT ORANGE/IVORY (222) 00 157
25 Soft wave  BLUE/IVORY (224) 00 990
26 Trapezium  LIGHT GREEN / IVORY (187) 00 124
27 Large ramp  LIGHT ORANGE/IVORY (222) 00 989
28 Maxi incline  LIGHT GREEN / IVORY (187) 00 101
29 Maxi bump  LIGHT ORANGE/IVORY (222) 00 158

30 Four steps for use with  
Cosy large ball pools

  BLUE/IVORY (224) 01 317

31 Three Step  LIGHT GREEN / IVORY (187) 00 982

BLOCMODULES
Indoor use.

each

17
Small cylinder  LIGHT GREEN / IVORY (187) 53 232
Medium cylinder  LIGHT ORANGE/IVORY (222) 00 127
Large cylinder  BLUE/IVORY (224) 23 677

18 Large wheel  LIGHT GREEN/LIGHT GREY (206) 00 138
19 Tyre  LIGHT GREY (180) 00 180

20 Babitunnel   LIGHT ORANGE/IVORY (222) 00 593

21 Tunnel 00 133
22 Barrel  YELLOW (014) - BLUE/IVORY (224) 00 592
23 Semi-circle  BLUE (214) 00 144

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S

 LIGHT GREEN / IVORY (187) 



96

C E

DB

A

MADE IN CANADA

2 YEAR GUARANTEE

E BLOCMODULE KIT Landing Consists of:  
2 three-step blocks, 1 half-cube, 1 trapezium 

density VINYL FABRIC. Washable using a soft cloth in 
cold soapy water. Indoor use. Supplied with an 
educational booklet.

61 280 set

D BLOCMODULE KIT Roll Consists of:  1 maxi 

density VINYL FABRIC. Washable using a soft cloth in 
cold soapy water. Indoor use. Supplied with an 
educational booklet.

61 279 set

C BLOCMODULE KIT Balance Consists of:  1 

density VINYL FABRIC. Washable using a soft cloth in 
cold soapy water. Indoor use. Supplied with an 
educational booklet.

61 278 set

B BLOCMODULE KIT Stair-slope Consists of:  

density VINYL FABRIC. Washable using a soft cloth in 
cold soapy water. Indoor use. Supplied with an 
educational booklet.

61 277 set

A BLOCMODULE KIT Platform Consists of:  1 
half-cube, 1 three-step and 1 soft wave. Ground 

jersey-lined 1,5 lbs/ft3 density VINYL FABRIC. 
Washable using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. 
Indoor use. Supplied with an educational booklet.

61 276 set

Complies with standard 
NFS 54-300 : motor 

activity safety Complies 
with standard EN 

1021-1 and 2: 

furnishings

wesco
design

+ 3 years
for use under adult supervision

BLOC Module 
Range

59"

Phthalate-free.

 Supplied with an 
educational booklet.



97

F

I

G

H

I BLOCMODULE KIT 3 entries Consists of:  2 

strong wave, 1 trapezium and 1 half-hexagon. Ground 

jersey-lined 1,5 lbs/ft3 density VINYL FABRIC. 
Washable using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. 
Indoor use. Supplied with an educational booklet.

61 284 set

H BLOCMODULE KIT Ring Consists of: 1 

jersey-lined 1,5 lbs/ft3 density VINYL FABRIC. 
Washable using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. 
Indoor use. Supplied with an educational booklet.

61 283 set

G BLOCMODULE KIT Ascent Consists of: 1 

1,5 lbs/ft3 density VINYL FABRIC. Washable using a 
soft cloth in cold soapy water. Indoor use. Supplied 
with an educational booklet.

61 282 set

F BLOCMODULE KIT Arch Consists of: 1 
trapezium, 1 semi-circle, 1 landing mat and 2 

soft cloth in cold soapy water. Indoor use. Supplied 
with an educational booklet.

61 281 set

59"

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



98

A

B

C

MADE IN CANADA

2 YEAR GUARANTEE

C BLOCMODULE KIT Tunnel Consists of:  1 
high cylinder, 1 large wheel, 2 U-shaped blocks, 1 
barrel, 1 semi-circle and 1 three step. Ground space: 

1,5 lbs/ft3 density VINYL FABRIC. Washable using a 
soft cloth in cold soapy water. Indoor use. Supplied 
with an educational booklet.

61 287 set

B BLOCMODULE KIT Above Below Consists 
of:  1 large wheel, 1 barrel, 2 semi-oval bridges, 1 
trapezium, 1 semi-cube and 1 three step. Ground 

jersey-lined 1,5 lbs/ft3 density VINYL FABRIC. 
Washable using a soft cloth in cold soapy water. 
Indoor use. Supplied with an educational booklet.

61 286 set

A BLOCMODULE KIT Serpentine Consists of:  
1 large wheel, 1 barrel, 1 three step, 2 U-shaped 
connectors, 1 large slope, 1 semi-cube, 1 medium 

density VINYL FABRIC. Washable using a soft cloth in 
cold soapy water. Indoor use. Supplied with an 
educational booklet.

61 285 set

Complies with standard 
NFS 54-300 : motor 

activity safety Complies 
with standard EN 

1021-1 and 2: 

furnishings

wesco
design

+ 3 years
for use under adult supervision

BLOC Module Range

Phthalate-free.

 Supplied with an 
educational booklet.



99

From birth 

26 781 each

Set of 2 CLIMB Up cross pieces

packed, do-it-yourself installation.
58 555 pack of 2   

Set of 4 CLIMB Up holds

58 563 pack of 4   

Set of 2 CLIMB Up rope grips

65 006 pack of 2   

2 CLIMB Up Panels KIT Consists of:  
1 large panel and 1 small panel. Large 

from varnished PLYWOOD. Supplied 

packed, do-it-yourself installation.
58 553 set   

NUMBERED JUGGLING BALLS 
WITH SCARVES

51 208 pack of 6   

A safe area
without climbing 

elements for 
children under  

3 years.

CLIMB Up range – 
Climbing walls

+ 12 months
for use under adult 

supervision

By climbing, children learn to steady 

hand-eye coordination. It also allows them 
to conquer their fears and take measured 
risks, enabling them to trust their body and 
better control it in any situation.

Emmanuelle Langlois,
Psychomotor 

Therapist.

CLIMB Up Great adventurers
panels, 4 cross pieces, 4 holds, 1 set of scarves, 1 rope hold, 2 

58 574 set

CLIMB Up Little climbers

58 565 set

CLIMB Up The great ascent

58 576 set   

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S

This equipment for developing motor skills is used for supervised educational activities,  



100

BABIxplore PLATFORM

POLYETHYLENE. Washable with water. 
For indoor and outdoor use. Colours 
LIGHT GREY (180)
58 116 each    

BABIxplore WALKWAY  
 

from thick POLYETHYLENE. Washable 
with water. For indoor and outdoor 
use. Choice of colours: LIGHT BLUE 
(057) - LIGHT GREEN (037)
20 003 each    

BABIxplore SLIDE  

POLYETHYLENE. Washable with water. 
For indoor and outdoor use. Choice of 
colours: LIGHT BLUE (057) - LIGHT 
GREEN (037)
12 649 each    

BABIxplore STAIRS

POLYETHYLENE. Washable with water. 
For indoor and outdoor use. Choice of 

(139)
12 648 each    

BABIxplore Range
+ 12 months

for use under adult 
supervision

Robust and easy to move!



101

BABIxplore The viaduct KIT 
Consists of:  1 staircase, 1 walkway and 

Washable with water. For indoor and 
outdoor use. Choice of colours: 
GREEN/LIGHT GREEN (169) - BLUE/
LIGHT BLUE (059)

71 334 set

 
Consists of:  3 staircases, 3 slides, 2 
platforms, 1 walkway, 1 slides and  

 

POLYETHYLENE. Washable with water. 
For indoor and outdoor use. Choice of 
colours: GREEN/LIGHT GREEN (169) - 
BLUE/LIGHT BLUE (059)

71 338 set

BABIxplore Unbelievable KIT 
Consists of:  3 staircases, 3 slides and  

POLYETHYLENE. Washable with water. 
For indoor and outdoor use. Choice of 
colours: GREEN/LIGHT GREEN (169) - 
BLUE/LIGHT BLUE (059)

71 337 set

BABIxplore Crossroads KIT 
Consists of:  2 staircases, 2 slides, 1 
platform and 1 walkway. Ground 

from thick POLYETHYLENE. Washable 
with water. For indoor and outdoor 
use. Choice of colours: GREEN/LIGHT 
GREEN (169) - BLUE/LIGHT BLUE (059)

71 336 set

BABIxplore Crossroads KIT 
Consists of:  1 platform, 2 staircases 

POLYETHYLENE. Washable with water. 
For indoor and outdoor use. Choice of 
colours: GREEN/LIGHT GREEN (169) - 
BLUE/LIGHT BLUE (059)

71 335 set

BABIxplore Passageway KIT 
Consists of:  1 staircase and 1 slide. 

from thick POLYETHYLENE. Washable 
with water. For indoor and outdoor 
use. Choice of colours: GREEN/LIGHT 
GREEN (169) - BLUE/LIGHT BLUE (059)

71 333 set

57"

126"

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



102

new colours
MADE IN EUROPE

Complies with standard 
NFS 54-300 :  

motor activity safety
Phthalate-free.

wesco
design

3 YEAR GUARANTEE

Increased safety 
thanks to our 

ramps 

Use of the ‘rock’ to 
create a bidirectional 

course 

These sturdy boards 
can support the 
weight of several 

children, or an adult 

Diverse motor skills experiences
both indoors and outdoors.

around on the ground or in the grooves in the “rock” pieces. This versatility allows you to 

Explor'action range
3 to 6 years

for use under adult 
supervision



103

Designed to be used inside and outside, 

the components in the EXPLOR’action 

climbing, crawling, working on balance, 

etc. Made from recyclable plastic, they 

combine three unique advantages: they 

Christelle Boutin,
Designer at Wesco

Above/below  
courses with the 

board/tunnel

Non-slip, grooved
surface 

Use of the sloped 
board (arch) with the 

housing 

Chaotic course 
(ascending or 

descending) with the 
sloped boards 

Safety: For added safety, the blocks in 
this range do not have any sharp edges. 
Very strong: The blocks in the 
EXPLOR’action range support the weight 
of several children or an adult. 
Lightweight: The blocks can be moved 
around by children.

Recycled materials. 
100% recyclable.

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S

Easy to assemble: The blocks link together easily 

connecting parts that could get lost or even be 
hazardous.  
Hygiene: The blocks are easy to clean and can be 
disinfected.  
Durable:
outdoor use (composite wood, high-density anti-UV 
treated plastic, aluminium).



104

70 886 70 887
Supplied with an 
educational booklet.

EXPLOR’action KIT
Made from thick POLYETHYLENE. 
Washable soapy water.  
For indoor and outdoor use.

Explor'action 
range

70 885

 Consists of:  1 rock, 1 piece 
of housing, 2 straight 

boards, 1 tunnel board and 
2 sloped boards.

 Consists of:  1 rock, 1 piece 
of housing, 1 straight 

board, 1 tunnel board and 
1 sloped board.

 Consists of:  1 piece of 
housing, 1 straight board 

and 1 sloped board.

Large crossingCornerThe springboard

13
0"65

"



105

70 89070 88970 888

 Consists of:  2 rocks, 2 
straight boards, 2 sloped 
boards, 1 beam, 1 set of 2 
rails and 1 set of 3 wheels.

 Consists of:  3 pieces of 
housing, 2 straight boards, 1 

tunnel board, 1 sloped 
board and 1 set of wheels.

 Consists of:  2 rocks, 1 
sloped board, 1 straight 
board, 1 beam, 1 set of  

hoop.

Tightrope walker
 

Ramps
 

Crossing

250"

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



106

70 89270 891

 Consists of:  2 rocks, 1 piece 
of housing, 4 straight boards, 
3 sloped boards, 1 beam and 

1 set of 2 rails.

 Consists of:  4 rocks, 1 
sloped board, 2 straight 

boards, 2 beams, 1 set of 2 

The aqueductAcrobats

Explor'action 
range

 Supplied with an 
educational booklet.

EXPLOR'action KIT
 Made from thick POLYETHYLENE. 
Washable soapy water. For indoor 
and outdoor use.



107

70 89770 89670 895

 Consists of:  5 rocks, 1 piece 
of housing, 6 straight boards, 
5 sloped boards, 2 beams, 2 
sets of 2 rails and 2 sets of 3 

wheels.

 Consists of:  3 rocks, 2 pieces 
of housing, 3 straight boards, 
1 tunnel board, 1 beam, 1 set 

of 2 rails and 3 set of 3 
wheels.

 Consists of:  2 rocks, 1 piece 
of housing, 2 straight boards, 

2 sloped boards, 1 tunnel 
board, 1 beam, 1 set of 2 rails 

and 1 set of 3 wheels.

The giant
 

Fabulous
 

Awesome
 

244"

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



108108

EXPLOR'action HANDRAILS

Washable soapy water. For indoor and outdoor use. 

51 889 pack of 2   

EXPLOR’action ROCK

soapy water. For indoor and outdoor use. 
45 183 each   

EXPLOR'action BEAM

water. For indoor and outdoor use. 
66 971 each   

EXPLOR'action SLOPED BOARD  

Washable soapy water. For indoor and outdoor use. 
45 186 each   

EXPLOR’action STRAIGHT BOARD

Washable soapy water. For indoor and outdoor use. 
45 185 each   

EXPLOR’action HOUSING Extremely lightweight: 

water. For indoor and outdoor use. 
53 710 each   

MADE IN EUROPE

Complies with standard 
NFS 54-300 : motor 

activity safety
Phthalate-free.

wesco 
design

3 YEAR GUARANTEE

Crossroads

Straight lines
 This beam can be used in both directions  Can be used alone or between 2 rocks. 

Used independently, it forms either a large 
arch for children to climb over, or a rocker. 

Used with other elements, it makes a chaotic 
circuit with plenty of ups and downs.

Simple handrails to reassure

exercises at higher and lower heights. 

This housing provides developmental 
 

 This versatile rock is an essential  
item for creating four-way, angular  

or zigzag courses. 

 Specially designed for your courses  
in a line.  

 The straight board can be placed easily in 
the rock housings and can hold a hoop. 

Create  
your own course

EXPLOR’action components

Placed between two rocks, they transform 
into a bridge, to help develop balance.



109109

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S

9 EXPLOR’action MOTOR SKILLS WHEELS

use.

48 022 set   

3 EXPLOR’action MOTOR SKILLS WHEELS

use.

52 680 set   

 The wheels can be used to create a wide variety of courses to practise a number of motor skills exercises,  
either independently or directed: jumping, rolling, balancing, passing through, etc.  

They can be combined, stacked and overlaid to create strong and stable layouts.

EXPLOR'action 2-BUMP MODULE
 This small two-bump module can be used to create a 

variety of motor skills courses to complete on hands 
and knees, foot or by bike! Accessorise the product 

with hoops and weigh down with sand and water.  

POLYETHYLENE. Washable soapy water.  
For indoor and outdoor use.  

Fitted with non-slip pads.
67 229    each      

EXPLOR'action TUNNEL BOARD
To add an extra dimension to your course, this 
piece can be attached between rocks or housings. 

 

POLYETHYLENE. Washable soapy water.  
For indoor and outdoor use.
58 091    each     

Wheels

Passageway Platform 



110

www.wesco-group.com

instructionguide

22127

Oxygène

E

D

C

B

A

E ALFRESCO WHEEL
little studs and is one of the essential items in this 

own, you can steer it and roll it along. When stacked 
with other wheels to form a larger unit, held together 
by its built-in assembly studs, children can hide 
inside. Alternatively, when supported horizontally by 
two mini-bridges, children can wriggle through it. th: 

from thick POLYETHYLENE.
04 713 each

D ALFRESCO TUNNEL BEAM This item is a 
combination of the beam and the wheel. When 
positioned between 2 slot-in blocks, it can be crossed 

or over the top. The top obstacle's height varies 
depending on which way up the beam is placed. It can 
also be used on its own as a see-saw. Equally, 
depending on the way it is positioned, it can be used 

POLYETHYLENE.
00 875 each

C ALFRESCO CURVED BEAM This beam can be 

part of a course (with connecting pieces). Used 
independently it forms either a large arch for children 
to climb over, or a large seesaw. When used 
with other blocks children can create challenging 

12 250 each

B ALFRESCO WAVE BEAM Derived from the 
beam, this block can be used on its own or between 
two slot-in blocks. On one side there is one large wave 
and on the other side there are several small waves. 
When placed on the ground it can be used as a small 

thick POLYETHYLENE.
00 829 each

A ALFRESCO STRAIGHT BEAM Rigid and very 

from thick POLYETHYLENE.
04 704 each   

ALFRESCO

Comes with educational 
booklet.

Use as a 
rocker

uses

The asymmetrical design 

heights.

MADE IN CANADA

Complies with standard 
NFS 54-300 : motor activity 

safety
Phthalate-free.

wesco
design

3 YEAR GUARANTEE

3 to 6 years
for use under adult supervision



111

ALFRESCO Y-SHAPED SLOT-IN BLOCK This 

04 712 each

ALFRESCO H SHAPED SLOT-IN BLOCK This 
block is reversible and can be used to hold beams 

04 711 each

ALFRESCO BRIDGE These can be used on the ground, with a wheel or on a beam, 

04 705 each

ALFRESCO STAIRS/SLOPE This block can be used at the start or end of an 
obstacle course. It easily slots into the H or Y shaped blocks whichever way up it is 

from thick POLYETHYLENE.

00 828 each

ALFRESCO SLOT-IN TUNNEL This attractive 
component is extremely versatile. On its own it forms 
a simple tunnel which children can pass over or 
through. When used with beams, it becomes a bridge 

thick POLYETHYLENE.
12 251 each

helps to create straight pathways
Second side, two-directions:

Helps to create a sloping pathways
Three-directional on one side:

Anti-slip slope

Anti-slip grooved surface One side for a horizontal beam,  
the other for a slope

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



112

ALFRESCO KIT 1 ENTRANCE, 2 EXITS Consists 
of:  8 pieces: 2 H block, 1 Y block, 1 beam, 1 sloping 
staircase, 1 wave beam, 1 tunnel beam, 1 bridge. 

Comes with a educational booklet
38 554 set

ALFRESCO OBSTACLE COURSE KIT Consists of:  
6 pieces: 2 H blocks, 2 right beams, 1 sloping staircase, 

POLYETHYLENE. Comes with a educational booklet
38 553 set

ALFRESCO BRIDGE KIT

Comes with a educational booklet

38 560 set

ALFRESCO SEESAW KIT Consists of:  2 pieces: 1 bridge, 1 straight beam. Floor 

booklet

38 556 set



113

THE CREST ALFRESCO KIT Consists of:  11 pieces: 
2 Y blocks, 2 sloping staircases, 1 tunnel beam,  

POLYETHYLENE. Comes with a educational booklet
38 559 set   

THE CAVE ALFRESCO KIT Consists of:  18 pieces: 
3 wheels, 6 bridges, 4 H block, 1 right beam, 1  
tunnel beam, 1 sloping staircase, 2 curved beams. 

POLYETHYLENE. Comes with a educational booklet
38 558 set   

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



114

Developmental: The components can also work side 

motor development.
Exceptionally modular course construction.

Wooden and plastic modules are compatible.
Sturdy: range specially designed for intensive motor 
activities in community settings.
Stable: wide, one-piece blocks.
Safe: non-slip pads, no sharp edges.
Quick assembly: simply stack on top of each other. 
Hygienic: Easy to clean with a soft cloth and cold 
soapy water.

All of our products need to be used under adult supervision.

Watch the video

new
EVOLUTION SCOGYM range

2 to 8 years
for use under adult 

supervision

Enjoy new sensory 
experiences!

3 YEAR GUARANTEE

wesco
design

Complies with standard 
NFS 54-300 : motor activity 

safety Complies with toy 
standards:  

EN 71 1, 2 and 3
Phthalate-free.
Kits come with  

a teaching guide.



115

Compatible with our 

previous Scogym range

Evolution, the new version of SCOGYM, was designed 
to be easier to handle, more stable and more 

complete! Designed for children to develop new 
motor skills in a fun way.  

on performance, children progress at their own pace, 
with no pressure!  

These courses help to develop balance, coordination 
and spatial awareness.  

This motor skills learning is combined with sensory, 
visual and tactile stimulation.

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



116

ED

B CA

71 586

REFLEXES
Focuses on hand-eye 

coordination, competition 
and precision.

71 569

COOPERATION AND 

Encourages teamwork and 
synchronisation of 

movements.

71 570

COGNITIVE AND FINE 

Combines coordination, 
balance and colour 

recognition

71 589

and coordinated 
movement.

71 575

 

Combines competition, 
coordination, strategy and 

The coloured circleThe duoTap-TapStaircaseCaterpillar EA DCB

Evolution Scogym KIT 
Washable using a soft 
cloth in cold soapy 
water.
Comes in a storage bag. 
Supplied with an 
educational booklet.

Evolution 
Scogym 
range



117

JI

HGF

71 581

SKILLS AND STRATEGY 

Combines balance, 
coordination, colour 

recognition and 
adaptation to obstacles.

71 572

SKILLS AND 

Combines agility, body 
awareness and precision.

71 580

 
REFLEXES AND 

COORDINATION
Combines agility, precision 

and colour recognition.

71 574

BALANCE AND FINE 

Combines coordination, 
concentration and 

precision of movement.

71 583

 

Promotes balance and  
movement coordination.

The forestLasersColour ringsCrossingFigure of 8

Light-up marker

JIHGF

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



118

CB

ED

A

71 599

Combines balance, 
stimulation of the 

vestibular system and 
tactile awareness.

71 598

Combines balance, tactile 
stimulation and memory.

71 587

 
AND SENSES

Stimulates coordination, 
tactile exploration and 

creativity through colours, 
textures and heights.

71 582

Combines competition, 
hand-eye coordination, 

precision and colour 
recognition.

71 584

BALANCE AND SKILL
Children improve their precision 

and problem-solving abilities.

BalanceBridgeTripodThe cactusAround the world

Light-up markers

EDCBA

Evolution 
Scogym 
range
Evolution Scogym KIT 
 Washable using a 
soft cloth in cold 
soapy water.
 Comes in a storage 
bag. Supplied with an 
educational booklet.



119119

GF

IH

71 576

Combines movement, competition,  
colour recognition and strategy.

71 577

Combines coordination,  
colour recognition and logic.

71 585

EDUCATIONAL AND 

Focuses on colour 
recognition, logical 

association and 
wide-ranging motor skills.

71 596

Promotes coordination, 
balance and tactile 

awareness.

The desert islandCollectionThe animal trail IHGF

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



120

G

F

E

D

B C

A

FLAT HOOP
PLASTIC. Choice of colours: PURPLE (034) - LIGHT 
BLUE (057) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - YELLOW (014) - 
ORANGE (216) - RED (011)

each

D 00 195
E 00 196
F 00 197
G 00 198

wesco
design

A + 3 years
BATONS
from ABS PLASTIC. Choice of colours: PURPLE (034) - 
LIGHT BLUE (057) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - YELLOW (014) 
- ORANGE (216) - RED (011)

each

25 239
25 240
25 241
25 242
25 243

hard-wearing.

C DOUBLE ROTATING CLIPS FOR HOOPS

00 142 pack of 6

B DOUBLE ROTATING CLIPS FOR BATONS

(001)
00 143 pack of 6

Very strong
these hoops immediately regain  

their original shape...



121

LKJ

H

I

wesco
design

L + 2 years   
WAVY BALANCE BOARD Standing, sitting or lying 

friendly handles, Wavy allows the child to safely 

with water. For indoor and outdoor use. Comes with a 
plastic ball. Choice of colours: BLUE (002) - LIGHT 
GREEN (037) - LIGHT ORANGE (164)
55 994 set

Ovi'slide 2 PEOPLE KIT Consists of:  2 Ovi’slide 
motor skill boards, 2 Ovi’Slide paddles, 12 perforated 

from PLASTIC. For indoor and outdoor use. Supplied 
with an educational booklet.
45 315 set

Ovi'Slide COMPLETE KIT Choice of colours: BLUE 
(002) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - LIGHT ORANGE (164)
54 112 set

Ovi’slide PULLING ROPE

45 959 each

I Ovi'Slide PADDLE

45 314 each

MADE IN FRANCE
Complies with standard 

NFS 54-300 :  
motor activity safety

 Supplied with an 
educational booklet. 
Comes assembled.

wesco
design

GUARANTEE 2-YEARS 
except accessories

for use under adult supervision
The wearing of protective gear  

is strongly recommended.

Ovi'Slide motor skills board
Pedagogy:  many group activities 
possible.  
Safety:  no sharp corners. Rolling 
mechanism out of reach of hands.
Ergonomics:  very compact.

100% recyclable and 
recycled.

H + 3 years   
Ovi'Slide motor skills board

outdoor use. Supplied with an educational booklet. 
Comes assembled. Choice of colours: BLUE (002) - 
LIGHT GREEN (037) - LIGHT ORANGE (164)
45 287 each

K + 12 months   
Manu THE BALANCING TURTLE It will keep 
children company during hours of fun and games: 
climbing, balancing, sitting, standing and more. On its 
back, it transforms into a rotating marble set. L: 23 

POLYETHYLENE. Washable with a sponge. For indoor 
and outdoor use. Supplied without accessories. 
Colours LIGHT GREEN (037)
62 462 each

J + 12 months   
BALANCE MUSHROOM Inspired by the classic 
leapfrog game, this little balance mushroom can be 
used alone or with others, indoors or outdoors. 
Upgradeable, its height is easily adjustable once the 

from thick POLYETHYLENE. Washable soapy water. 
Choice of colours: WHITE (001) - BLUE (002) - LIGHT 
GREEN (037)
64 918 each

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



122

+ 12 months Made in Canada 
RAPIDO PUSHALONG L: 25 1/4“ - 
W: 13 1/4“ - H: 15 1/4“ - Seat height 

Washable soapy water. For indoor and 
outdoor use. Choice of colours: PURPLE 
(034) - LIGHT BLUE (057) - RED (011)
00 455 each   

explorations!

+ 18 months 
Bio-sourced ILLICO RIDE-ON 
TOY

soapy water. For indoor and outdoor 
use. Choice of colours: LIGHT BLUE 
(057) - LIGHT GREEN (037)
57 486 each   

+ 12 months 
Bio-sourced PRESTO RIDE-ON 
TOY

soapy water. For indoor and outdoor 
use. Choice of colours: BLUE (002) - 
GREEN (008)
57 487 each   

+ 18 months 
LOCO PUSHALONG

from thick POLYETHYLENE. Washable 
soapy water. For indoor and outdoor 
use. Choice of colours: LIGHT GREEN 
(037) - YELLOW (014) - CORAL (216)
44 884 each   

100% recyclable. 
Recycled materials.

100% recyclable. 
Biosourced materials.

MADE IN FRANCE

Complies with toy 
standards: EN 71 1, 2 and 3

Phthalate-free.

 Comes assembled.

wesco
design

3 YEAR GUARANTEE

High resistance:
puncture-proof wheels.
Designed for intensive use:
Hygienic: they can be easily cleaned and disinfected.
Safety: no sharp corners, rounded handles, no space 

LocoPresto Illico
Ergonomic and robust

Fitted with a handle at the rear.
Knee rests at the rear to  

practise motor skills.
Front wheel drive with steering wheel.

Wide, low and very stable. 
Wide seat.

Very reassuring raised backrest  
for beginners.

Narrow and easy to 
manoeuvre

Unrestricted area for the legs.  
Support handles.

Seat is narrow and high  
for riding comfort.



123123

FIRST RIDE-ONS KIT for 12 - 18 months

Consists of:  1 light blue Illico, 1 green Presto and 

POLYETHYLENE. For indoor and outdoor use. Comes 

assembled. 

57 835 pack of 3

Directional handlebar with  
limited rotation

High seat and wide handles to keep  
children comfortable.

Babyquad
Stable thanks to 4 wheels

+ 18 months new
BABYQUAD

Washable soapy water. For indoor and outdoor use. 
Colours LICHEN (122)
71 366 each   

100% recyclable. 
Recycled materials.

+ 18 months 
CHILDREN'S VEHICLE 1-SEATER OTO-
MOBILE

soapy water. For indoor and outdoor use. Choice of 
colours: LIGHT BLUE (057) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - 
LIGHT ORANGE (164)
56 015 each   

+ 18 months 
DYNAMO PUSHALONG

POLYETHYLENE. Washable soapy water. For indoor 
and outdoor use. Choice of colours: GREEN/LIGHT 
GREEN (169) - BLUE/LIGHT BLUE (059) - ORANGE/
LIGHT ORANGE (168)
41 503 each   

Vehicles with steering mechanism

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S

Oto-mobile
Compact, fun and easy  

to manoeuvre
Space at the back to put your knees 

Steering wheel and directional wheels.
Integrated tow-bar.

Dynamo
Fun and mobile

High quality heat-applied graphic: 

does not discolour.



124

DCBA

 Full throttle MOTORBIKES 
71 188 pack of 2

 MAXI PACK Sporty appearance 
MOTORCYCLES 

40 287 pack of 3

+ 18 months 
BABY MOTORBIKE This ultra-stable 
early three-wheel motorbike has limited 
directional handlebar rotation for a safe 
and gentle ride for very young children. 
Fitted with a high seat and wide handles, 

Washable soapy water. For indoor and 
outdoor use. Comes assembled. Colours 
LIGHT GREEN (037)
65 941 each   

Ultra-stable with 
its 3 wheels. 

+ 18 months 
AIRPLANE DOUBLE PUSHALONG Can be used by one or two children. The low 
height of the seats and their ergonomic design makes this perfect for very young children. 

assembled. Choice of colours: LIGHT BLUE (057) - LIGHT GREEN (037)

50 921 each   

Safe and comfortable
2 seats!

It's more fun  

when there are more of you!

“Crazy” wheels at the 
back for spinning 

around!

+ 2 years
MOTORCYCLE Sitting proud and ready to roll with their motorbike, your child will be 
every inch the top biker! Ideal indoors and outdoors, this motorbike will help children to 

use. Comes assembled.

Recycled materials. 
100% recyclable.

Learning to balance, step by step...

each

A Magic   Colours ORANGE (007) 39 442
B Police   Colours BLUE (002) 39 438
C Green 39 441
D Race   Colours CORAL (216) 40 286

100% recyclable. 
Recycled materials.



125

G

F

E

+ 18 months   
Loco SMALL TRAIN Consists of:  3 Loco trolleys 

from thick POLYETHYLENE. Washable soapy water. 
For indoor and outdoor use. Choice of colours: BLUE 
(002) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - LIGHT ORANGE (164) - 

56 186 set

Stackable
Rounded handles for 
greater safety
Large capacity
Robust wheels and 

Recycled materials. 
100% recyclable.

100% recyclable. 
Recycled materials.

Large capacity:  
27,72 gal (3 x 9,24 gal).

The handle is easily 
stored inside the 

trolley.

LOCO Trolley

+ 18 months   
Loco TROLLEY / STORAGE TRAY Without 
handle
thick POLYETHYLENE. Washable soapy water. For 
indoor and outdoor use. Choice of colours: BLUE 
(002) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - LIGHT ORANGE (164)

56 184 each

+ 18 months 
Loco TROLLEY / STORAGE TRAY With handle

Washable soapy water. For indoor and outdoor use. 
Choice of colours: BLUE (002) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - 
LIGHT ORANGE (164)
56 185 set   

G   
LARGE WHEELBARROW

For indoor and outdoor use. Choice of colours: BLUE 

each

2 WHEELS + 18 months 12 359
1 WHEEL + 2 years 12 360

F   
WHEELBARROW

For indoor and outdoor use. Choice of colours: BLUE 

each

2 WHEELS + 12 months 41 348
1 WHEEL + 18 months 41 343

E + 12 months 
MY FIRST WHEELBARROW Small, very 
lightweight and extremely handy, this pretty 
wheelbarrow will entertain young children, while 

For indoor and outdoor use. Colours LIGHT GREEN 
(037)
54 088 each   

All our wheelbarrow 
models of the same 
size are stackable.

Single piece, 
ultra-resistant, 
stackable 

Ideal for learning how to balance
with 2 wheels then 1 wheel, while 

enjoying carrying toys, water or sand.

A wheelbarrow 
for any age!

MADE IN FRANCE

Complies with toy 
standards: EN 71 1, 2 and 3

wesco
design

3 YEAR GUARANTEE

Wide and 
puncture-proof 

wheels.

Large capacity: 9,24 gal. 

MADE IN FRANCE

3 YEAR GUARANTEE

wesco
design

Clever: connecting system to easily link the 
trolleys together.  
Stackable.
Hygienic: can be entirely cleaned with water.
Safe: all edges are rounded. Full rims with 

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



126

C

D

B

A

E

To be anchored 
to the ground. 

by a 
professional.

To be anchored to the ground. 

To be anchored to the ground.  

To be anchored 
to the ground. 
professional.

To be anchored 
to the ground. 

professional.

Recyclable materials. 
Recycled materials.

Elyo TABLE Size 2 table ideal for school playgrounds. It can be used alone or with 

colours: BLUE (002) - LIGHT GREEN (037)

58 585 each

Elyo BENCH It has an integral goal, so no need for children to be left on the subs 

screws. Choice of colours: BLUE (002) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - LIGHT GREY (180)

58 586 each

ELYO accessories

E  Elyo TREE SHADE STRUCTURE The tree shade structure is a totem which 
provides a shady area in the playground but also serves as a meeting point. It can be 

of an anchoring system. Fixing supplied with the structure. Consists of:  1 tree, 1 

LIGHT GREY (180)

58 575 each

C Elyo MEETUP

mounting screws. Choice of colours: BLUE (002) - LIGHT GREEN (037)

58 577 set

D Elyo SHADED MEETUP Consists of:  6 benches, 1 table, 15 plates, 1 tree 

POLYETHYLENE. Choice of colours: BLUE (002) - LIGHT GREEN (037)

58 564 set
B PACK of 6 Elyo BENCHES

mounting screws. Choice of colours: BLUE (002) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - LIGHT GREY 
(180)

58 579 pack of 6

A PACK of 3 Elyo BENCHES

mounting screws. Choice of colours: BLUE (002) - LIGHT GREEN (037) - LIGHT GREY 
(180)

58 581 pack of 3

ELYO structures
open or shaded



127127

E

F

+ 18 months
COLOURED WALKING ROPES
VINYL FABRIC (Strap: base and handle). Washable : disinfectant on the surface. 

each

E For 6 children  L : 8'. 59 357
F For 12 children  L: 14'6'' 59 541

Folds and unfolds in the blink 
of an eye!

Padded handles for extra comfort. 
Handles for adults at the front and back.

to the ground.

+ 2 years new
LUMA Cabin With this large Luma cabin, children will enjoy real 
adventures in THEIR house at the bottom of the garden. It will 
delight children who will use it to come up with the loveliest stories. 
Consists of:  2 windows and 2 x 3-seater benches included. 

POLYETHYLENE. Washable soapy water. For indoor and outdoor 

LICHEN (122)
71 456 each   

POP UP Cabin

2 pitching 
options: peg 

the sewn-in 
pockets

vent that closes with a curtain 

2 inside 
mesh 

pockets 

POP-UP TENT Small size
Washable using a soft cloth in cold soapy water.  
For indoor and outdoor use. Comes with a carry bag 
and pegs. Colours LIGHT GREY (180)
67 559    each      

POP UP TENT Large size
Hard-wearing 100% POLYESTER FABRIC.  
Washable using a soft cloth in cold soapy water.  
For indoor and outdoor use. Comes with a carry  
bag and pegs. Colours LIGHT GREY (180)
67 557    each      

Large to accommodate 
several children at the 

same time

Pop-up system: easy to unfold and 
refold 
Hard-wearing 100% POLYESTER fabric 
that protects against rain, wind and 
sunlight (UPF 50 UV protection index). 

dry 
Base ventilation to allow air to 
circulate freely. 
Easy carry with the storage bag 

LUMA cabin

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S

Go out with  

complete peace of mind!



128

CBA

POP UP BIVOUAC range
Let's get exploring!

Transparent to 
keep an eye on 
and reassure 
little ones. 

Has holes for 
exchanging small 
items.

 Supplied with  
a storage bag

 Washable using a soft 
cloth in cold soapy water.

Complies with standard 
NFS 54-300 :  

motor activity safety

wesco
design

Supplied with a 
storage bag

+ 12 months   
POP UP BIVOUAC CABIN KIT The hamlet The 
cabins and tunnels can be connected to form 
passageways that children love to slide through. 
Consists of:  2 cabins and 1 semi-open tunnel. L: 169 

in cold soapy water. For indoor and outdoor use. 
Supplied with a storage bag

69 061 set

As its name suggests, this Pop Up set, comprising a tent and ultra-light tunnels, is easy to put up and fold away. Practical 
and portable, they’re ideal for small indoor spaces or temporary use. With the Pop up tent, the possibilities are endless: a 

the cabins can be connected with tunnels to form passageways that children love to slide through. Each side is transparent, 
letting the light in and giving the child a view of the outside world.

Folds up in a second and stows away  

Has links to connect the tunnels together.

+ 12 months
MOTOR SKILLS TUNNEL
from SYNTHETIC FABRIC. Washable using a soft cloth 
in cold soapy water. For indoor and outdoor use.

each

A Basic model 67 875
B Multicoloured 67 876

C Semi-transparent 67 877



129

FE

D

Pop-up system for quick assembly. 
Practical: spacious with wide openings. 
Safe: lightweight and safe.

D + 12 months 
POP UP BIVOUAC CABIN Enjoy hours of play in 
this pop-up cabin. Children can hide in there and 
keep an eye on the outside world through the various 

VARIOUS FABRICS. Washable with a sponge. For 
indoor and outdoor use.
67 850 each

F + 18 months 
POP UP BIVOUAC CABIN KIT with balls
Consists of:  1 bivouac cabin, 250 transparent balls 
and 250 opaque balls.

69 064 set

E + 12 months 
POP UP BIVOUAC CABIN KIT Comfort Consists 

69 068 set

+ 18 months 
POP UP BIVOUAC CABIN KIT With pool and 
balls Consists of:  1 bivouac cabin, 4 pool corner 
pieces, 250 opaque balls and 250 transparent balls.

69 067 set

SP
OR

T A
ND

 M
OT

OR
 SK

ILL
S



130

Page 40
KIDY S'COOL PASSAGEWAY KIT

Page  46
GATE Ublo

Page 33
Flora STOOL

page 42-43
FURNITURE 

IN WATER HYACINTH
A complete range of natural, 

timeless...

Wesco 2025 
new

productsfor the best 
possible design your spaces



131

P - R - S - V - W
Painting aprons . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
Pear (seat) new . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2, 3
Pilouface . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Pop up cabin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 126

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Protection (Changing area) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Pushalongs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 122-125
Reception area. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30-31
Rest area. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50-53
Rezistatoo rug range. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
Rockers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 63
Round seat pads . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12-13
Rugs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 64-72, 90-91
Rugs and mats . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 64-73, 90-91
Scogym (motor skills) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 114-119
Scogym range. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 114-119
Seat Cushions. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Seaty Cushions. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10-11
Seaty Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Sensory and motor skill development . . . . 48-49
Sensory range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 88
Sensory space . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2-5
Snoezelen Sensory Room. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2-5
SPORT AND MOTOR SKILLS. . . . . . . . . . . 62-129
Support cushion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6-7
Support cushions. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Tadam range New . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34-35
Tic Tac Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Tiny Tot modules (motor skills) . . . . . . . . . . 78-89
Tiny Tot Modules Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 78-87
Tio'la cabins . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40
Tio'la range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44
Totem Tray . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Vinyl benches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10, 17, 26, 30 
Walking accessories . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 127
Walking ropes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 127
Walking trolley . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 62
Wall protector mats. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 66
Water hyacinth. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42-43
Wheelbarrows . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 124
Wheeled toys . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 122-125
Wheeled toys new. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 122-125
White furniture new . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46-47

D - E - F
Deckchair . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Decofoam . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Delta Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26-27
Early learning mats . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 64-71
Easels. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
Elyo Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 126
Explor'action. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 102-109
Explor'action range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 102-107
Flexible seating . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Floor beds. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51
Floor protector mats . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 64-73
Flora plastic furniture . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Flora range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Foam cabin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44

G - H - L
GAMES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56-59
Giant constructions. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60-61
Giant cushions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56-57
Giant cushions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57
Gym mats . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90-91
Gymnastic/development mats . . . . . . . . . . 90-91
Hexagon activity panels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59
Hoops . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 120
Horseshoe mats. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Kia range. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28, 31 
Kia rocking chair  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28, 31
Kidy S'cool new . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40-41
Landing mats . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90-91
Large construction blocks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60-61
LAYOUT AND FURNITURE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2-55
Liloo range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Lotus Ball pools . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 77
Luma cabin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 127
Luna range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

M - N - O
Made to measure mats. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Mobile room dividers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48-49
Mosaic Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 68-71
Nidoo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Ovi'Slide motor skills board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 121

A - B - C 
"Archibloc" (construction). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60-61
"Babyseat" mats (relaxation areas). . . . . . . . . .8-9
"Mozaic" Mats . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 68-71
"Ublo" barriers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46-49
A space to relax, read and play . . . . . . . . . . . 2-29
Activity areas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8-9
Alfresco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110-113
Alfresco Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110-113
Babi Up Cabin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45
Babiboost (walker). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 62
BABIxplore range (motor skills) . . . . . . . . 100-101
Baby Mats . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 66-67
Babyseats range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8-9
Balancing Turtle. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 121
Ball pools . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74-77
Ball pools . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74-77
Balls for ball pools . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75
Basic range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14-15
Basic range (vinyl) . . . . . 10, 17, 19, 21, 28, 30, 51 
Basic range natural colour . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16-17
Batons . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 120
Bio-based basic range. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18-19
BLOCmodules (motor skills). . . . . . . . . . . . . 92-99
Blocmodules Range. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 96-99
Cardboard bricks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60-61
Changing mat. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Changing mats . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Climb Up Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 98-99
Club range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20-21
Cocon range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50-51
Cocoon beds. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51
Contour mattress . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51
Costumes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
Creating spaces . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46-49

alphabétique

Index



132

NOTES



A revamped version of our current Scogym 
range to help children develop new motor 
skills in a fun way..
To discover, pages 114 to 119.+

new 
version

Enjoy 
new sensory 
experiences!

Evolution 
SCOGYM

03/2025

CA EN

Serving 
you for 

50 years!

3 YEAR GUARANTEE

wesco



New
Stackable bed

DISTRIBUTION CENTER :
1 UPS Way
Champlain, NY, 12919

CORPORATE OFFICE :
770 St Henri
Princeville, QC, G6L 5R2

WESCO north america inc.

Creating a world for children for over 50 years

Patented model

Comes assembled 
+ secure 

+ compact: 

+ lightweight: 

The safest 

ultra-lightweight
stackable bed

on the market!

www.wescona.com


